VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM

Organizator:

Data: 2024-05-18
Miejsce: Smardzewice
Dystans: 10 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, OPEN

M-ce

o U A WN -

© ©

10

36
37
38

40
a1

Nazwisko i imie

KALWAS MATEUSZ
KROL PIOTR
OLICHOWSKI MATEUSZ
JACIOW PAWEL
KONEWKA JACEK
MALYJUREK RAFAL

MARKOWSKI FABIAN
BAK DANIEL

LISOWSKI GRZEGORZ
MARUSZEWSKI MARCIN

KONKOL DOMINIK

KALININ JAROSEAW
SZYMANSKI PAWEL
SKOWRONSKI BLAZE)
SEREDA JAKUB
FORMELA PIOTR
ILNICKI DARIUSZ
PUZDROWSKI JAREK
SZKURLAT TOMASZ
BRZEZINSKI BARTOSZ
PSUT KAMIL

BUDZISZ KRZYSZTOF
PISKALA DANIEL
KURASZ FILIP
KOTALA ARKADIUSZ
MEDYGRAL KRYSTIAN
MOCZKO SEBASTIAN
DOMINEK GRZEGORZ
PRYKOWSKI TOMASZ
REKAWEK SZYMON
WIENDLOCHA PAWEL
TARKA ANDRZE]
MALYSIAK JAROSLAW
BAK KUBA

BUDNY MAKSYMILIAN

JARZABEK DAWID
KARCZ OSKAR
DRZEWIECKI FILIP
KUBER ANDRZE])
OSETEK PAWEL
ZAK PRZEMYSLAW

Stowarzyszenie Vikings Run

Nr
28
24
7
2
18

23
142
135

10

31
95
13
66
32
112
19
118

82

177
77
120
62
92
158
144
25
97
143
176
141
29
160

119
58
179
21

91

Klub
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
SOCIOS SILESIA
NOTEC OCR CZARNKOW
WATAHA
WARRIORS £ODZ
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

WATAHA

BIEGUN OCR TEAM
SOCIOS SILESIA
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

CARBON SILESIA SPORT

EX TEAM

SOCIOS SILESIA
DZIK KOMANDO
WATAHA

ACTIVE FLOW

NINJA CLUB KRAKOW
BIEGUN OCR TEAM

RUNMAGEDDON TEAM

SOCIOS SILESIA
POWER TRAINING
ACTIVE FLOW
WATAHA

WATAHA

FIT MORE RYBNIK

FIT MORE RYBNIK
GORACY POTOK TEAM
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
SOCIOS SILESIA
GORACY POTOK TEAM
NINJA CLUB KRAKOW
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
SPARTAN TEAM KALETY

SOCIOS SILESIA
LEMON TEAM
MAD RUNNERS
EX TEAM

FIT MORE RYBNIK
LEMON TEAM

M-scowos¢
MANKOWO
RYBNIK
NAKIELNO
PRZEMYSL
DRZEWICA
JAWORZYNKA

GARZYN
GDANSK
SWIETOCHLOWICE
BRWILNO

GILOWICE

WROCLAW
GLIWICE
KOLUSZKI
NAMYSLOW
GDANSK
SWIATNIKI GORNE
GDYNIA
NADARZYN
BUKOWIEC
WROCLAW

BYTOM
WARSZAWA
GDYNIA
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
ZAWADA

CZERWIONKA-LESZCZYNY

+ODZ
GDANSK
GLIWICE
ZELOW
GILOWICE
GDANSK
KALETY

RYBNIK
ZELISLAWICE
WALBRZYCH
OLSZTYN
PSZOW
KRAKOW

B4SPGRT

IHTELHGEHNTHE

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
GBR
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
GBR
POL
POL
POL
POL

ZAWODY SPORTOWE
Kat. M. kat
ELITE PROM 1
ELITE PRO M 2
ELITE PROM 3
ELITE PRO M 4
ELITE PROM 5
ELITE PROM 6
ELITE PROM 7
ELITE PRO M 8
ELITE PROM 9
ELITE PRO M 10
ELITE PROM 11
ELITE PROM 12
ELITE PRO M 13
ELITE PROM 14
ELITE PRO M 15
ELITE PROM 16
ELITE PROM 17
ELITE PROM 18
ELITE PROM 19
ELITE PRO M 20
ELITE PROM 21

ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM

1
22

24
25
2

26
27
28
29
B

30
31

33
34
35
36
37
38

M7
M8
M9
M 10

M11

M12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M17
M 18
M19
M 20
M21

M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M35

M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
M41

Druzyna 1
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
SOCIOS SILESIA

WATAHA
WARRIORS £ODZ
CARBON SILESIA

SPORT

WATAHA

BIEGUN OCR TEAM
SOCIOS SILESIA
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

SOCIOS SILESIA

DZIK KOMANDO
WATAHA

ACTIVE FLOW

NINJA CLUB KRAKOW
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
POWER TRAINING
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

SOCIOS SILESIA
POWER TRAINING
ACTIVE FLOW
WATAHA

WATAHA

FIT MORE RYBNIK

FIT MORE RYBNIK
GORACY POTOK TEAM
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
SOCIOS SILESIA
GORACY POTOK TEAM
NINJA CLUB KRAKOW
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
SPARTAN TEAM
KALETY

SOCIOS SILESIA
LEMON TEAM

MAD RUNNERS

LEMON TEAM

Kar/Bon

00:02:30

Netto
00:48:16.05
00:48:31.90
00:49:02.15
00:49:45.00
00:50:20.10
00:50:24.30

00:51:38.10
00:52:04.30
00:52:09.65
00:53:02.85

00:53:32.00

00:53:34.45
00:53:40.00
00:54:15.00
00:54:39.50
00:55:03.45
00:55:19.60
00:55:22.40
00:55:40.90
00:55:44.40
00:56:09.20

00:56:14.40
00:56:15.10
00:56:49.30
00:56:51.25
00:56:58.30
00:57:14.05
00:57:18.70
00:57:33.30
00:57:48.45
00:57:51.90
00:57:53.15
00:58:14.15
00:58:17.50
00:58:23.55

00:58:26.60
00:58:28.20
00:58:35.20
00:58:38.10
00:59:15.95
00:59:40.70

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
00:48:16.05
00:48:31.90
00:49:02.15
00:49:45.00
00:50:20.10
00:50:24.30

00:51:38.10
00:52:04.30
00:52:09.65
00:53:02.85

00:53:32.00

00:53:34.45
00:53:40.00
00:54:15.00
00:54:39.50
00:55:03.45
00:55:19.60
00:55:22.40
00:55:40.90
00:55:44.40
00:56:09.20

00:56:14.40
00:56:15.10
00:56:49.30
00:56:51.25
00:56:58.30
00:57:14.05
00:57:18.70
00:57:33.30
00:57:48.45
00:57:51.90
00:57:53.15
00:58:14.15
00:58:17.50
00:58:23.55

00:58:26.60
00:58:28.20
00:58:35.20
00:58:38.10
00:59:15.95
00:59:40.70

min/km

4:49
4:51
4:54
4:58
5:02
5:02

5:09
5:12
5:12
5:18

5:21

5:21
5:22
5:25
5:27
5:30
5:31
5:32
5:34
5:34
5:36

5:37
5:37
5:40
5:41
5:41
5:43
5:43
5:30
5:46
5:47
5:47
5:49
5:49
5:50

5:50
5:50
5:51
5:51
5:55
5:58

1/14

km/h

12.4
12.4
12.2
12.1
11.9
11.9

11.6
11.5
115
11.3

11.2

11.2
11.2
111

10.9
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.7

10.7
10.7
10.6
10.6
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.9
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.3
10.3
10.3

10.3
10.3
10.2
10.2
10.1
10.1



VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76

77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Nazwisko i imie
HABER PATRYK

WISNIEWSKI DANIEL
STROJNY PAWEL
ZURAWIK RAFAL
KOZLOWSKI ARTUR
WUDKOWSKI FILIP
BERNACKI KRZYSZTOF
PASTUSZKA MICHAL
POREBSKI MICHAL
GRZEGORZYCA DAMIAN
LOSIN MARTA
KALINOWSKI SZYMON
RURANSKI RAFAL
FUCHS BARTOSZ
BERNACKI GRZEGORZ

GAWIN KRZYSZTOF
MARON TOMASZ
RAJNICH TOMASZ

WOJTAS JUIUSZ
KRYSZTOFIAK DAMIAN
WITKOWSKI RAFAL
KRZYZOWSKI GRZEGORZ
BARAN KONRAD

LYPIK JAKUB

WYLEZEK MATEUSZ

PIOTROWSKI KAMIL
CEREMUGA ROBERT

SZTANGA JAROSLAW

PATYK TOMASZ

BRZESKI SZCZEPAN
SZUPRYCZYNSKI KRZYSZTOF
PIWNIK BARTOSZ
KREGIELSKI FILIP

NAWROCKI PIOTR

WYROBEK MICHAL

PSOTA LESZEK
PETELCZYC PIOTR

MACHERA RAFAL
CIESLUKIEWICZ DAMIAN
KOLAKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
SZUFLICKI TYMON
MITURA DAWID
WIECZOREK MATEUSZ
MECHTA SEBASTIAN
KANIECKI PAWEL
NAWROCKI MICHAL
OGINSKI SZYMON
CZERWONKA PIOTR
GARLACZ ANNA

Nr
83

171
100
33
74
56
109
102
106
166
44
17
148
68
131

147
63
173

139
88
12
96
98

110

60
79

99
89
145
67
86
20
115

134
169

3
59
78

157
116
72
27
140
64
122
22
42

Klub
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

LEMON TEAM

LEMON TEAM
GORACY POTOK TEAM
XRUNNERS

FIT MORE RYBNIK

DZIK KOMANDO
DZIADY OCR

ACTIVE FLOW

VIKINGS RUN TEAM
NACHILLUMORDO

NINJA CLUB KRAKOW
NOTEC OCR CZARNKOW

NINIA CLUB KRAKOW
KLONO TEAM
SPARTAN TEAM KALETY

OSPRO NINJA ACADEMY
UNITED RUNNERS
WATAHA

FIT MORE RYBNIK
WARRIORS £ODZ

NINJA CLUB KRAKOW
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

WOLF TEAM
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

SOCIOS SILESIA
BEFIT24TEAM
BEFIT24TEAM
XRUNNERS

LEMON TEAM

BIEGUN OCR TEAM
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

OCR-OWE PSOTKI
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

OSPRO OCR
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM

NACHILLUMORDO
XRUNNERS

WATAHA OCR PRZEMYSL

XRUNNERS
WARRIORS £ODZ
WATAHA
BEFIT24TEAM

M-scowos¢
GLIWICE

PYRZYCE
KRAKOW

XX

LASK

GDANSK

RYBNIK

GLIWICE

+ODZ

BANINO

GDYNIA

OPOCZNO
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
KRAKOW

ROMANOWO DOLNE

WIECKOWICE
LAZISKA GORNE
KALETY

RYBIE

NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI
CHRZASTAWA MALA
CZERWIONKA-LESZCZYNY
+ODZ

KRAKOW

NAKEO SLASKIE

ZALASEWO
ZORY

PYSKOWICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
GDANSK
KRAKOW
GDANSK
TRACHY

WROCLAW

RYBNIK
TYCHY

KONIECPOL
WARSZAWA
CIECHANOW
NOWA WOLA
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
WARSZAWA
GASZOWICE
PRZEMYSL
GDANSK
+tODZ
WROCLAW
ZARKI

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.
ELITE PRO M

ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M

ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO M

ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M

ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO K

M. kat
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49

50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61

62
63
7

64
65
66
67

68

69
8

70
71
72
73
74
75
9

76
77
78
79

K/M
M 42

M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M50
M 51
K1
M 52
M 53
M 54
M55

M 56
M 57
M 58

M 59
M 60
M61
M 62
M 63
M 64
M 65

M 66
M 67

M 68
M 69
M 70
M71
M 72
M 73
M 74

M 75

M 76
M 77

M 78
M79
M 80
M 81
M 82
M 83
M 84
M 85
M 86
M 87
M 88
K2

Druzyna 1
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

LEMON TEAM

LEMON TEAM
GORACY POTOK TEAM
XRUNNERS

FIT MORE RYBNIK

DZIK KOMANDO
DZIADY OCR
ACTIVE FLOW

NA CHILLU MORDO
NINJA CLUB KRAKOW
NOTEC OCR
CZARNKOW

NINJA CLUB KRAKOW
KLONO TEAM
SPARTAN TEAM
KALETY

WATAHA
FIT MORE RYBNIK
WARRIORS £tODZ

NINJA CLUB KRAKOW

CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

SOCIOS SILESIA
BEFIT24TEAM
BEFIT24TEAM
XRUNNERS
LEMON TEAM
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

CHEEKY MONKEY
TEAM

CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

RUNMAGEDDON TEAM

XRUNNERS
FIT MORE RYBNIK

XRUNNERS
WARRIORS £ODZ
WATAHA
BEFIT24TEAM

Kar/Bon Netto

00:59:54.20

01:00:01.00
01:00:02.25
01:00:16.55
01:00:19.00
01:00:59.75
01:01:37.00
01:01:38.90
01:01:43.65
01:01:55.95
01:02:17.90
01:02:21.70
01:02:33.60
01:02:34.55
01:02:43.90

01:02:52.20
01:03:03.25
01:03:25.80

01:03:31.50
01:03:46.35
01:04:12.90
01:04:14.40
01:04:19.20
01:04:23.25
01:05:06.85

01:05:10.50
01:05:11.60

01:05:18.25
01:05:33.20
01:05:39.70
01:05:40.95
01:05:53.45
01:05:56.20
01:06:08.70

01:06:14.10

01:06:18.80
01:06:20.85

01:06:22.85
01:06:24.45
01:07:00.80
01:07:02.00
01:07:08.55
01:07:15.20
01:07:44.70
01:07:55.40
01:08:00.80
01:08:01.85
01:08:06.00
01:08:20.30

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:59:54.20

01:00:01.00
01:00:02.25
01:00:16.55
01:00:19.00
01:00:59.75
01:01:37.00
01:01:38.90
01:01:43.65
01:01:55.95
01:02:17.90
01:02:21.70
01:02:33.60
01:02:34.55
01:02:43.90

01:02:52.20
01:03:03.25
01:03:25.80

01:03:31.50
01:03:46.35
01:04:12.90
01:04:14.40
01:04:19.20
01:04:23.25
01:05:06.85

01:05:10.50
01:05:11.60

01:05:18.25
01:05:33.20
01:05:39.70
01:05:40.95
01:05:53.45
01:05:56.20
01:06:08.70

01:06:14.10

01:06:18.80
01:06:20.85

01:06:22.85
01:06:24.45
01:07:00.80
01:07:02.00
01:07:08.55
01:07:15.20
01:07:44.70
01:07:55.40
01:08:00.80
01:08:01.85
01:08:06.00
01:08:20.30

min/km
5:59

6:00
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:05
6:09
6:09
6:10
6:11
6:13
6:14
6:15
6:15
6:16

6:17
6:18
6:20

6:21
6:22
6:25
6:25
6:25
6:26
6:30

6:31
6:31

6:31
6:33
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:35
6:36

6:37

6:37
6:38

6:38
6:38
6:42
6:42
6:42
6:43
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:48
6:48
6:50

2/14

km/h
10

9.4
9.4

9.3
9.3
9.3
9.2

9.2
9.2

9.2

9.1
9.1
9.1
9.1
9.1

9.1
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M-ce
91

92
93

94
95
96

97

98
99
100
101
102

103

104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118

119
120
121
122
123
124

125
126
127

128

129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Nazwisko i imie

KUCHARSKI tUKASZ

BLEDZKI ADAM
PILAWSKI RYSZARD

SERAFINSKI ROBERT
TANSKI MICHAL
KLEWANIEC JAKUB

BERNACKA KATARZYNA

KROLEWSKI KAROL
GOLANSKI PIOTR
MIZGALSKI JACEK
PIEKOSZ LUKASZ
FRACKOWIAK KRZYSZTOF

KONIEC MARIUSZ

KURTYKA PRZEMYStAW
GIEJ£O MONIKA
CEMPULIK MICHAL

CHARUSTA MARTYNA
£0S FELIKS

ZIARKOWSKI MIROSEAW
JANISZEWSKI GRZEGORZ
MIROWSKI JACEK
GENDERA MATEUSZ
MOKSIK JAN

KROL KASJAN

METELSKA KAROLINA
CIESLINSKI SZYMON
MARZEC JULIA

NAJDEREK MICHAL

DALKIEWICZ DARIUSZ
FACISZEWSKI ADAM
WIATROS KAMIL
SZOJDA OLA
BARABAS GRZEGORZ
RZEKIECKI MICHAL

ZIELINSKI MICHAL
KOCHANEK AGATA
ZAGRODZKA MAGDALENA

JARZABEK VICTORIA

LAWRENCZUK PAWEL
KACPERSKI JACEK

SZAST ROBERT

MILOS BARBARA

CIUPEK PAWEL
KARBOWNICZEK TOMASZ
POPIK ADAM

Nr
137

108
170

165
133
111

215

69
90
163
15
117

146

75
199
93

43
162
180
164
107
151
161
159
191

70
213

114

168
57
80

208

167

113

174
181
198

190

16
149
132
196

81
136
4

o

Klub

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

NOTEC OCR CZARNKOW

RAJSPORT ACTIVE
XRUNNERS
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

NOTEC OCR CZARNKOW

BEFIT24TEAM
DZIK KOMANDO

DZIADY OCR

SOCIOS SILESIA

NOTEC OCR CZARNKOW

CARBON SILESIA SPORT BY
VITARADE

ACTIVE FLOW
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

BEFIT24TEAM
DZIK KOMANDO
FIT MORE RYBNIK

DZIK KOMANDO
ACTIVE FLOW

FIT MORE RYBNIK
SHARK CREW RYBNIK
SOCIOS SILESIA

SPARTAN TEAM KALETY

NOTEC OCR CZARNKOW

LEMON TEAM

LEMON TEAM

PAKA NINJA

FIT MORE RYBNIK
CHEEKY MONKEY TEAM

ACTIVE FLOW
CARBON SILESIA SPORT BY
VITARADE

WOLF TEAM

ACTIVE FLOW
BEFIT24TEAM
BEFIT24TEAM
XRUNNERS

M-scowos¢

LUBASZ
CZARNKOW

KONIN
GDANSK
TARNOWSKIE GORY

ROMANOWO DOLNE

STARY SACZ
£tODZ
JAROCIN
BIELSKO-BIALA
ZLOTNIKI

DABROWA GORNICZA

LAZISKA
REDA
BYTOM

TARGANICE
LESZCZYNY DUZE
RYBNIK
WARSZAWA
KSAWEROW
BOJANO

RYBNIK

RYBNIK

GLOGOW
CHORZOW
KALETY

RATAJE

GIERZWALD
KRAKOW
WRZAWY
TYCHY
KSIAZENICE
WROCLAW

ZIELONA GORA
DEBOGORZE
DABROWA GORNICZA

RADZIONKOW

LOWICZ
GUCIN
BIALYSTOK
GDYNIA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
NDG

Kraj
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
GBR
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.
ELITE PRO M

ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M

ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO M

ELITE PRO K

ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO M

ELITE PRO K
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO M

ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO K

ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM

M. kat
80

81
10

11
12
82

83
84
13
85
86

87

88

89

90
14
15
91
92
16
93

94

95

17
96
97

18
98

99

10

11

100
101
102
12

103
19

104

K/M
M 89

M 90
M9l

M 92
M 93
M 94

K3

M 95
M 96
M 97
M 98
M99

M 100

M 101
K4
M 102

K5

M 103
M 104
M 105
M 106
M 107
M 108
M 109
K6

M 110

M 111

M 112
M 113
M 114
K8

M 115
M 116

M 117
K9
K10

K11

M 118
M 119
M 120
K12

M 121
M 122
M 123

Druzyna 1
BIGYELLOWFOOT
ADVENTURE TEAM

NOTEC OCR
CZARNKOW
RAJSPORT ACTIVE
XRUNNERS
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

NOTEC OCR
CZARNKOW
BEFIT24TEAM
DZIK KOMANDO
DZIADY OCR
SOCIOS SILESIA
NOTEC OCR
CZARNKOW
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

FIT MORE RYBNIK
ACTIVE FLOW
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT
BEFIT24TEAM
DZIK KOMANDO
FIT MORE RYBNIK
DZIADY OCR
DZIK KOMANDO
ACTIVE FLOW
FIT MORE RYBNIK
SHARK CREW RYBNIK
SOCIOS SILESIA
SOCIOS SILESIA
SPARTAN TEAM
KALETY

NOTEC OCR
CZARNKOW
XRUNNERS
LEMON TEAM
LEMON TEAM

FIT MORE RYBNIK
CHEEKY MONKEY
TEAM

ACTIVE FLOW
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

WOLF TEAM

GORACY POTOK TEAM

ACTIVE FLOW
BEFIT24TEAM
BEFIT24TEAM

XRUNNERS

Kar/Bon Netto

01:08:23.25

01:08:41.35
01:09:00.35

01:09:21.85
01:09:36.30
01:09:44.90

01:10:08.10

01:10:24.05
01:10:46.50
01:11:03.25
01:11:07.30
01:11:08.20

01:11:27.10

01:11:50.35
01:11:54.45
01:11:58.45

01:12:24.20
01:12:37.85
01:12:50.60
01:13:06.35
01:13:13.10
01:13:20.90
01:13:46.05
01:13:54.25
01:14:40.50
01:14:42.75
01:14:46.10

01:14:58.35

01:15:08.70
01:15:40.70
01:15:59.60
01:16:08.35
01:16:40.70
01:16:56.50

01:16:56.75
01:17:41.10
01:17:47.35

01:17:47.40

01:18:20.05
01:18:26.50
01:18:30.80
01:18:59.20
01:19:07.45
01:19:11.15
01:19:24.35

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:08:23.25

01:08:41.35
01:09:00.35

01:09:21.85
01:09:36.30
01:09:44.90

01:10:08.10

01:10:24.05
01:10:46.50
01:11:03.25
01:11:07.30
01:11:08.20

01:11:27.10

01:11:50.35
01:11:54.45
01:11:58.45

01:12:24.20
01:12:37.85
01:12:50.60
01:13:06.35
01:13:13.10
01:13:20.90
01:13:46.05
01:13:54.25
01:14:40.50
01:14:42.75
01:14:46.10

01:14:58.35

01:15:08.70
01:15:40.70
01:15:59.60
01:16:08.35
01:16:40.70
01:16:56.50

01:16:56.75
01:17:41.10
01:17:47.35

01:17:47.40

01:18:20.05
01:18:26.50
01:18:30.80
01:18:59.20
01:19:07.45
01:19:11.15
01:19:24.35

min/km
6:50

6:52
6:54

6:56
6:57
6:58

7:00

7:02
7:04
7:06
7:06
7:06

7:08

7:11
7:11
7:11

7:14
7:15
7:17
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:22
7:23
7:28
7:28
7:28

7:29

7:30
7:34
7:35
7:36
7:40
7:41

7:41
7:46
7:46

7:46

7:50
7:50
7:51
7:53
7:54
7:55
7:56

3/14

km/h
8.8

8.7
8.7

8.5

8.4
8.4
8.4

8.4

8.4
8.3
8.3

8.3
8.3
8.2
8.2
8.2

8.1
8.1

7.9
7.9
7.9
7.8
7.8

7.8
7.7
7.7

7.7

7.7
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6



VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

143
144

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

154
155
156

157

158
159

160
161
162
163
164
165
166

167
168
169
170
171

172
173
174

175
176

Nazwisko i imie

KONIECZNA ZANETA
SAWICZ-LUNSKA EMILIA
WOJTAS KACPER
tAPACZ ADAM
BAGDZINSKA ZUZANNA
KOMOROWSKI MATEUSZ
MARKOWICZ EWELINA

MILOS IZABELA
KULIGOWSKA MALGORZATA

WOJCICKA ANNA
ZIARKOWSKA POLA
ZIEMNICKI TOMASZ
GARNUSZEK ANITA
GALUSZYNSKI LUKASZ
SNIEZKO-BLOCKI BLAZE|
KORNAS MARCELINA
KURACH STANISLAW
NOJEK ARKADIUSZ

CZUBAK ZBIGNIEW
NOWAKOWSKA MAJA
WIERZBOWSKA MAGDALENA

SWIDER JULIA

BYCZUK MIKOLAJ
PEACZEK ANNA

SCHMIDT PAWEL
SLEZAK AGNIESZKA
OPASINSKA MARTYNA
WRUK AGATA

WOCH DOMINIKA
MARKOWSKA NIKOLA
PASTERKA FAUSTYNA

RURANSKA JOANNA
BOINSKA AGNIESZKA
KONDEJ MICHAL
BAK EMMA

MARZEC MARTYNA

BLAZYCA ZOFIA
MILOS TOMASZ
WAGSTYL MIRELA

RYLL ZOFIA
DRZEWIECKI MARCIN

Nr
188
209

11
175
206

61
193

216
218

210
219
150
200
124

71
182
172

85

178
220
194

217

14
197

156
187
186
184
185
211
189

221
201

76
207
212

183
26
192

214
123

Klub
BF24 NINJA TEAM PRO
WOLF TEAM
OSPRO NINJA ACADEMY
POWER TRAINING
MOVE. TEAM
POWER TRAINING
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

ACTIVE FLOW

CARBON SILESIA SPORT BY
VITARADE

HELL'S HEAVEN SZCZECIN
FIT MORE RYBNIK

FIT MORE RYBNIK

POWER TRAINING

ACTIVE FLOW
NACHILLUMORDO

LEMON TEAM

DZIEDY OCR

OSPRO NINJA ACADEMY
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

SPARTAN TEAM KALETY

CARBON SILESIA SPORT BY
VITARADE

BEFIT24TEAM

LEMON TEAM

WARRIORS £ODZ
XRUNNERS

LEMON TEAM

WATAHA

CARBON SILESIA SPORT

NACHILLUMORDO
ACTIVE FLOW
BEFIT24TEAM

SPARTAN TEAM KALETY
LEMON TEAM

CARBON SILESIA SPORT

BEFIT24TEAM
MAD RUNNERS

VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, ELITE PRO K

M-ce
1
2

Nazwisko i imie

LOSIN MARTA
GARLACZ ANNA

Nr

44
42

Klub

ACTIVE FLOW
BEFIT24TEAM

M-scowos¢
KRASZEWICE
ZLOTOW
RYBIE
WARSZAWA
WEOCEAWEK
WARSZAWA
KATOWICE

GDYNIA
RYBNIK

MIERZYN
RYBNIK

CZERWIONKA - LESZCZYNY
WARSZAWA

GDYNIA

ZABRZE

KRAKOW

WARKA

WROCLAW

RYBNIK
JANKI
BYTOM

KALETY

WROCLAW
CZELADZ

JERZMANOWICE
KRAKOW

+ODZ

GDYNIA
KRAKOW
GARZYN
ISTEBNA

SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
PILA

GDANSK

TARNOW

KALETY

ORZESZE
GDYNIA
PIASEK

KRAKOW
WALBRZYCH

M-scowos¢
GDYNIA
ZARKI

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

Kat.
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO MASTERS K

ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO M

ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO K

ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO MASTERS K
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO K
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO K
ELITE PROM

Kat.
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K

M. kat
13

14

105

106

15

107

16

17
1

18
19
20
20
108
109
21
21
110

22
22
23

24

111
25

23
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
2
112
33
34

35
113
36

37
114

M. kat

K/M
K13
K14
M 124
M 125
K15
M 126
K16

K17
K18

K19
K20
M 127
K21
M 128
M 129
K22
M 130
M 131

M 132
K23
K24

K25

M 133
K26

M 134
K27
K28
K29
K30
K31
K32

K33
K34
M 135
K35
K36

K37
M 136
K38

K39
M 137

K/M
K1l
K2

Druzyna 1
BEFIT24TEAM

POWER TRAINING

CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

ACTIVE FLOW
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

FIT MORE RYBNIK
FIT MORE RYBNIK
POWER TRAINING
ACTIVE FLOW

NA CHILLU MORDO
LEMON TEAM
DZIADY OCR
CHEEKY MONKEY
TEAM

CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

SPARTAN TEAM
KALETY

CARBON SILESIA
SPORT
BEFIT24TEAM
LEMON TEAM
WARRIORS £ODZ

LEMON TEAM
WATAHA

CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

NA CHILLU MORDO

ACTIVE FLOW
BEFIT24TEAM
SPARTAN TEAM
KALETY

LEMON TEAM
ACTIVE FLOW
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT
BEFIT24TEAM
MAD RUNNERS

Druzyna 1
ACTIVE FLOW
BEFIT24TEAM

Kar/Bon

Kar/Bon

Netto
01:20:22.25
01:20:47.45
01:21:05.35
01:21:50.10
01:22:09.45
01:22:43.10
01:23:19.20

01:23:23.25
01:23:40.80

01:23:43.60
01:23:52.10
01:24:06.10
01:24:40.90
01:25:54.75
01:26:47.40
01:26:50.35
01:27:28.10
01:27:28.15

01:27:47.75
01:27:56.70
01:28:32.75

01:31:03.10

01:32:44.40
01:34:11.70

01:39:08.95
01:40:06.10
01:40:24.90
01:41:07.45
01:41:40.00
01:45:30.75
01:46:06.90

01:48:12.25
01:51:21.55
01:54:29.35
01:54:55.20
01:56:57.35

02:01:28.55
02:05:36.25
02:10:42.00

02:20:42.05
02:15:16.90

Netto
01:02:17.90
01:08:20.30

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:20:22.25
01:20:47.45
01:21:05.35
01:21:50.10
01:22:09.45
01:22:43.10
01:23:19.20

01:23:23.25
01:23:40.80

01:23:43.60
01:23:52.10
01:24:06.10
01:24:40.90
01:25:54.75
01:26:47.40
01:26:50.35
01:27:28.10
01:27:28.15

01:27:47.75
01:27:56.70
01:28:32.75

01:31:03.10

01:32:44.40
01:34:11.70

01:39:08.95
01:40:06.10
01:40:24.90
01:41:07.45
01:41:40.00
01:45:30.75
01:46:06.90

01:48:12.25
01:51:21.55
01:54:29.35
01:54:55.20
01:56:57.35

02:01:28.55
02:05:36.25
02:10:42.00

02:20:42.05
03:12:17.10

Brutto
01:02:17.90
01:08:20.30

min/km
8:02
8:04
8:06
8:11
8:12
8:16
8:19

8:20
8:22

8:22
8:23
8:24
8:28
8:35
8:40
8:41
8:44
8:44

8:46
8:47
8:51

9:06

9:16
9:25

9:54
10:00
10:02
10:06
10:10
10:33
10:36

10:49
11:08
11:26
11:29
11:41

12:08
12:33
13:04

14:04
13:31

min/km
6:13
6:50

4/14

km/h
7.5
7.4
7.4
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.2

7.2
7.2

5.5
5.4
5.2
5.2
5.1

4.9
4.8
4.6

4.3

km/h
9.6
8.8



VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, ELITE PRO K c.d.

M-ce

~N o u b

©

10

11

12
13
14
15
16

17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26

37
38

39

Nazwisko i imie
BERNACKA KATARZYNA

GIEJtO MONIKA
CHARUSTA MARTYNA
METELSKA KAROLINA
MARZEC JULIA

SZOJDA OLA
KOCHANEK AGATA
ZAGRODZKA MAGDALENA

JARZABEK VICTORIA

MILOS BARBARA
KONIECZNA ZANETA
SAWICZ-LUNSKA EMILIA
BAGDZINSKA ZUZANNA
MARKOWICZ EWELINA

MILOS IZABELA
KULIGOWSKA MAtGORZATA

WOJCICKA ANNA
ZIARKOWSKA POLA
GARNUSZEK ANITA

KORNAS MARCELINA
NOWAKOWSKA MAJA
WIERZBOWSKA MAGDALENA

SWIDER JULIA
PLACZEK ANNA

SLEZAK AGNIESZKA
OPASINSKA MARTYNA
WRUK AGATA

WOCH DOMINIKA
MARKOWSKA NIKOLA
PASTERKA FAUSTYNA

RURANSKA JOANNA
BOINSKA AGNIESZKA
BAK EMMA

MARZEC MARTYNA

BLAZYCA ZOFIA
WAGSTYL MIRELA

RYLL ZOFIA

Nr
215

199

43
191
213

208
181
198

190

196
188
209
206
193

216
218

219
200
182
220
194

217

197

187
186
184
185
211
189

221
201
207
212

183
192

214

Klub
NOTEC OCR CZARNKOW

ACTIVE FLOW
BEFIT24TEAM

SOCIOS SILESIA
SPARTAN TEAM KALETY

PAKA NINJA

ACTIVE FLOW

CARBON SILESIA SPORT BY
VITARADE

ACTIVE FLOW

BF24 NINJA TEAM PRO
WOLF TEAM

MOVE. TEAM

CARBON SILESIA SPORT

ACTIVE FLOW

CARBON SILESIA SPORT BY
VITARADE

HELL'S HEAVEN SZCZECIN
FIT MORE RYBNIK

POWER TRAINING

LEMON TEAM

OSPRO NINJA ACADEMY
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

SPARTAN TEAM KALETY

CARBON SILESIA SPORT BY
VITARADE

LEMON TEAM

WARRIORS £ODZ
XRUNNERS

LEMON TEAM

WATAHA

CARBON SILESIA SPORT

NACHILLUMORDO

BEFIT24TEAM
SPARTAN TEAM KALETY

LEMON TEAM
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

BEFIT24TEAM

VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, ELITE PRO M

M-ce
1
2
3

Nazwisko i imie
KALWAS MATEUSZ
KROL PIOTR
OLICHOWSKI MATEUSZ

Nr
28
24
7

Klub
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
SOCIOS SILESIA
NOTEC OCR CZARNKOW

M-scowos¢
ROMANOWO DOLNE

REDA
TARGANICE
GLOGOW
KALETY

TYCHY
DEBOGORZE
DABROWA GORNICZA

RADZIONKOW

GDYNIA
KRASZEWICE
ZLOTOW
WEOCLAWEK
KATOWICE

GDYNIA
RYBNIK

MIERZYN
RYBNIK
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
JANKI
BYTOM

KALETY
CZELADZ

KRAKOW
+ODZ
GDYNIA
KRAKOW
GARZYN
ISTEBNA

SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
PItA

TARNOW

KALETY

ORZESZE
PIASEK

KRAKOW

M-scowos¢
MANKOWO
RYBNIK
NAKIELNO

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

Kat.
ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO MASTERS K

ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO MASTERS K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO K

Kat.
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM

M. kat

~N o v

©

10

11

12
13
14
15
16

17
1

18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31

32
2

33
34

35
36

37

M. kat

w N =

K/M
K3

K4
K5
K6
K7

K8
K9
K10

K11

K12
K13
K14
K15
K16

K17
K18

K19
K20
K21
K22
K23
K24

K25

K26

K27
K28
K29
K30
K31
K32

K33
K34
K35
K36

K37
K38

K39

K/M
M1
M2
M3

Druzyna 1
NOTEC OCR
CZARNKOW

ACTIVE FLOW
BEFIT24TEAM
SOCIOS SILESIA
SPARTAN TEAM
KALETY

ACTIVE FLOW
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

ACTIVE FLOW
BEFIT24TEAM

CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

ACTIVE FLOW
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

FIT MORE RYBNIK
POWER TRAINING
LEMON TEAM

CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

SPARTAN TEAM
KALETY

CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

LEMON TEAM
WARRIORS £ODZ

LEMON TEAM
WATAHA

CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

NA CHILLU MORDO

BEFIT24TEAM
SPARTAN TEAM
KALETY

LEMON TEAM
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT
BEFIT24TEAM

Druzyna 1
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
SOCIOS SILESIA

Kar/Bon

Kar/Bon

Netto
01:10:08.10

01:11:54.45
01:12:24.20
01:14:40.50
01:14:46.10

01:16:08.35
01:17:41.10
01:17:47.35

01:17:47.40

01:18:59.20
01:20:22.25
01:20:47.45
01:22:09.45
01:23:19.20

01:23:23.25
01:23:40.80

01:23:43.60
01:23:52.10
01:24:40.90
01:26:50.35
01:27:56.70
01:28:32.75

01:31:03.10

01:34:11.70

01:40:06.10
01:40:24.90
01:41:07.45
01:41:40.00
01:45:30.75
01:46:06.90

01:48:12.25
01:51:21.55
01:54:55.20
01:56:57.35

02:01:28.55
02:10:42.00

02:20:42.05

Netto
00:48:16.05
00:48:31.90
00:49:02.15

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:10:08.10

01:11:54.45
01:12:24.20
01:14:40.50
01:14:46.10

01:16:08.35
01:17:41.10
01:17:47.35

01:17:47.40

01:18:59.20
01:20:22.25
01:20:47.45
01:22:09.45
01:23:19.20

01:23:23.25
01:23:40.80

01:23:43.60
01:23:52.10
01:24:40.90
01:26:50.35
01:27:56.70
01:28:32.75

01:31:03.10

01:34:11.70

01:40:06.10
01:40:24.90
01:41:07.45
01:41:40.00
01:45:30.75
01:46:06.90

01:48:12.25
01:51:21.55
01:54:55.20
01:56:57.35

02:01:28.55
02:10:42.00

02:20:42.05

Brutto
00:48:16.05
00:48:31.90
00:49:02.15

min/km
7:00

7:11
7:14
7:28
7:28

7:36
7:46
7:46

7:46

7:53
8:02
8:04
8:12
8:19

8:20
8:22

8:22
8:23
8:28
8:41
8:47
8:51

9:06

9:25

10:00
10:02
10:06
10:10
10:33
10:36

10:49
11:08
11:29
11:41

12:08
13:04

14:04

min/km
4:49
4:51
4:54

5/14

km/h
8.6

8.3
8.3
8
8

7.9
7.7
7.7

7.7

7.6
7.5
7.4
7.3
7.2

7.2
7.2

7.2
7.2
7.1
6.9
6.8
6.8

6.6

6.4

5.9
5.9
5.7
5.7

5.5
5.4
5.2
5.1

4.9
4.6

4.3

km/h
12.4
12.4
12.2



VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, ELITE PRO M c.d.

M-ce

o u

© ©

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

34
35

36
37

39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
55
54

Nazwisko i imie

JACIOW PAWEL
KONEWKA JACEK
MALYJUREK RAFAL

MARKOWSKI FABIAN
BAK DANIEL

LISOWSKI GRZEGORZ
MARUSZEWSKI MARCIN

KONKOL DOMINIK

KALININ JAROSEAW
SZYMANSKI PAWEL
SKOWRONSKI BEAZE]
SEREDA JAKUB
FORMELA PIOTR
ILNICKI DARIUSZ
PUZDROWSKI JAREK
SZKURLAT TOMASZ
BRZEZINSKI BARTOSZ
PSUT KAMIL

BUDZISZ KRZYSZTOF
PISKALA DANIEL
KURASZ FILIP
KOTALA ARKADIUSZ
MEDYGRAL KRYSTIAN
MOCZKO SEBASTIAN
DOMINEK GRZEGORZ
PRYKOWSKI TOMASZ
REKAWEK SZYMON
WIENDLOCHA PAWEL
TARKA ANDRZE]
MALYSIAK JAROSLAW
BAK KUBA

BUDNY MAKSYMILIAN

JARZABEK DAWID
KARCZ OSKAR
DRZEWIECKI FILIP
KUBER ANDRZE]
OSETEK PAWEL
ZAK PRZEMYStAW
HABER PATRYK

WISNIEWSKI DANIEL
STROJNY PAWEL
ZURAWIK RAFAL
KOZLOWSKI ARTUR
WUDKOWSKI FILIP
BERNACKI KRZYSZTOF
PASTUSZKA MICHAL
POREBSKI MICHAL
GRZEGORZYCA DAMIAN
KALINOWSKI SZYMON
RURANSKI RAFAL
FUCHS BARTOSZ

Nr
2
18
5

23
142
135

10

31
95
13
66
32
112
19
118

82

177
77
120
62
92
158
144
25
97
143
176
141
29
160

119
58
179
21

91
83

171
100
33
74
56
109
102
106
166
17
148
68

Klub
WATAHA
WARRIORS £ODZ
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

WATAHA

BIEGUN OCR TEAM
SOCIOS SILESIA
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

CARBON SILESIA SPORT

EX TEAM

SOCIOS SILESIA
DZIK KOMANDO
WATAHA

ACTIVE FLOW

NINJA CLUB KRAKOW
BIEGUN OCR TEAM

RUNMAGEDDON TEAM

SOCIOS SILESIA
POWER TRAINING
ACTIVE FLOW
WATAHA

WATAHA

FIT MORE RYBNIK

FIT MORE RYBNIK
GORACY POTOK TEAM
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
SOCIOS SILESIA
GORACY POTOK TEAM
NINJA CLUB KRAKOW
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
SPARTAN TEAM KALETY

SOCIOS SILESIA

LEMON TEAM

MAD RUNNERS

EX TEAM

FIT MORE RYBNIK
LEMON TEAM

CARBON SILESIA SPORT

LEMON TEAM

LEMON TEAM
GORACY POTOK TEAM
XRUNNERS

FIT MORE RYBNIK

DZIK KOMANDO
DZIADY OCR
VIKINGS RUN TEAM
NACHILLUMORDO
NINJA CLUB KRAKOW

M-scowos¢
PRZEMYSL
DRZEWICA
JAWORZYNKA

GARZYN
GDANSK
SWIETOCHLOWICE
BRWILNO

GILOWICE

WROCLAW
GLIWICE
KOLUSZKI
NAMYSEOW
GDANSK
SWIATNIKI GORNE
GDYNIA
NADARZYN
BUKOWIEC
WROCLAW

BYTOM
WARSZAWA
GDYNIA
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
ZAWADA

CZERWIONKA-LESZCZYNY

+ODZ
GDANSK
GLIWICE
ZELOW
GILOWICE
GDANSK
KALETY

RYBNIK
ZELISLAWICE
WALBRZYCH
OLSZTYN
PSZOW
KRAKOW
GLIWICE

PYRZYCE
KRAKOW

XX

EASK

GDANSK

RYBNIK

GLIWICE

+ODZ

BANINO

OPOCZNO
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
KRAKOW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
GBR
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
GBR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO M

ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO M

ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM

ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO M

ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM

ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM

M. kat

o Ul B

© © -

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

1

22
23
24
25
2

26
27
28
29
3

30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
4
42
43
44
45
46
5

47
48
49

K/M
M4
M5
M6

M7
M8
M9
M 10

M11

M12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M17
M 18
M19
M 20
M21

M 22
M23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M 35

M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
M41
M 42

M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M50
M51
M52
M53
M 54

Druzyna 1
WATAHA
WARRIORS £ODZ
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT
WATAHA
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
SOCIOS SILESIA
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

SOCIOS SILESIA

DZIK KOMANDO
WATAHA

ACTIVE FLOW

NINJA CLUB KRAKOW
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
POWER TRAINING
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

SOCIOS SILESIA
POWER TRAINING
ACTIVE FLOW
WATAHA

WATAHA

FIT MORE RYBNIK

FIT MORE RYBNIK
GORACY POTOK TEAM
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
SOCIOS SILESIA
GORACY POTOK TEAM
NINJA CLUB KRAKOW
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
SPARTAN TEAM
KALETY

SOCIOS SILESIA
LEMON TEAM

MAD RUNNERS

LEMON TEAM
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

LEMON TEAM

LEMON TEAM
GORACY POTOK TEAM
XRUNNERS

FIT MORE RYBNIK

DZIK KOMANDO
DZIADY OCR

NA CHILLU MORDO
NINJA CLUB KRAKOW

Kar/Bon

00:02:30

Netto
00:49:45.00
00:50:20.10
00:50:24.30

00:51:38.10
00:52:04.30
00:52:09.65
00:53:02.85

00:53:32.00

00:53:34.45
00:53:40.00
00:54:15.00
00:54:39.50
00:55:03.45
00:55:19.60
00:55:22.40
00:55:40.90
00:55:44.40
00:56:09.20

00:56:14.40
00:56:15.10
00:56:49.30
00:56:51.25
00:56:58.30
00:57:14.05
00:57:18.70
00:57:33.30
00:57:48.45
00:57:51.90
00:57:53.15
00:58:14.15
00:58:17.50
00:58:23.55

00:58:26.60
00:58:28.20
00:58:35.20
00:58:38.10
00:59:15.95
00:59:40.70
00:59:54.20

01:00:01.00
01:00:02.25
01:00:16.55
01:00:19.00
01:00:59.75
01:01:37.00
01:01:38.90
01:01:43.65
01:01:55.95
01:02:21.70
01:02:33.60
01:02:34.55

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:49:45.00
00:50:20.10
00:50:24.30

00:51:38.10
00:52:04.30
00:52:09.65
00:53:02.85

00:53:32.00

00:53:34.45
00:53:40.00
00:54:15.00
00:54:39.50
00:55:03.45
00:55:19.60
00:55:22.40
00:55:40.90
00:55:44.40
00:56:09.20

00:56:14.40
00:56:15.10
00:56:49.30
00:56:51.25
00:56:58.30
00:57:14.05
00:57:18.70
00:57:33.30
00:57:48.45
00:57:51.90
00:57:53.15
00:58:14.15
00:58:17.50
00:58:23.55

00:58:26.60
00:58:28.20
00:58:35.20
00:58:38.10
00:59:15.95
00:59:40.70
00:59:54.20

01:00:01.00
01:00:02.25
01:00:16.55
01:00:19.00
01:00:59.75
01:01:37.00
01:01:38.90
01:01:43.65
01:01:55.95
01:02:21.70
01:02:33.60
01:02:34.55

min/km
4:58
5:02
5:02

5:09
5:12
5:12
5:18

5:21

5:21
5:22
5:25
5:27
5:30
5:31
5:32
5:34
5:34
5:36

5:37
5:37
5:40
5:41
5:41
5:43
5:43
5:30
5:46
5:47
5:47
5:49
5:49
5:50

5:50
5:50
5:51
5:51
5:55
5:58
5:59

6:00
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:05
6:09
6:09
6:10
6:11
6:14
6:15
6:15

6/14

km/h
12.1
11.9
11.9

11.6
115
11.5
11.3

11.2

11.2
11.2
11.1

11
10.9
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.7

10.7
10.7
10.6
10.6
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.9
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.3
10.3
10.3

10.3
10.3
10.2
10.2
10.1
10.1

10



VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, ELITE PRO M c.d.

M-ce
55

56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75

76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91

92
93
94

95
96
97
98
99

100

Nazwisko i imie
BERNACKI GRZEGORZ

GAWIN KRZYSZTOF
MARON TOMASZ
RAJNICH TOMASZ

WOJTAS JUIUSZ
KRYSZTOFIAK DAMIAN
WITKOWSKI RAFAL.
KRZYZOWSKI GRZEGORZ
BARAN KONRAD

LYPIK JAKUB

WYLEZEK MATEUSZ

PIOTROWSKI KAMIL
CEREMUGA ROBERT

SZTANGA JAROSLAW

PATYK TOMASZ

BRZESKI SZCZEPAN
SZUPRYCZYNSKI KRZYSZTOF
PIWNIK BARTOSZ
KREGIELSKI FILIP

NAWROCKI PIOTR

WYROBEK MICHAL

PSOTA LESZEK
PETELCZYC PIOTR

MACHERA RAFAL
CIESLUKIEWICZ DAMIAN
KOLAKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
SZUFLICKI TYMON
MITURA DAWID
WIECZOREK MATEUSZ
MECHTA SEBASTIAN
KANIECKI PAWEL
NAWROCKI MICHAL
OGINSKI SZYMON
CZERWONKA PIOTR
KUCHARSKI £tUKASZ

BLEDZKI ADAM
PILAWSKI RYSZARD

SERAFINSKI ROBERT
TANSKI MICHAL
KLEWANIEC JAKUB

KROLEWSKI KAROL
GOLANSKI PIOTR
MIZGALSKI JACEK
PIEKOSZ LUKASZ
FRACKOWIAK KRZYSZTOF

KONIEC MARIUSZ

Nr
131

147
63
173

139
88
12
96
98

110

60
79

99
89
145
67
86
20
115

134
169

59
78
157
116
72
27
140
64
122
22
137

108
170

165
133
111

69
90
163
15
117

146

Klub
NOTEC OCR CZARNKOW

NINIA CLUB KRAKOW
KLONO TEAM
SPARTAN TEAM KALETY

OSPRO NINJA ACADEMY
UNITED RUNNERS
WATAHA

FIT MORE RYBNIK
WARRIORS £tODZ

NINJA CLUB KRAKOW
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

WOLF TEAM
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

SOCIOS SILESIA
BEFIT24TEAM
BEFIT24TEAM
XRUNNERS

LEMON TEAM

BIEGUN OCR TEAM
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

OCR-OWE PSOTKI
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

OSPRO OCR
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM

NACHILLUMORDO
XRUNNERS

WATAHA OCR PRZEMYSL
XRUNNERS

WARRIORS £ODZ
WATAHA

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

NOTEC OCR CZARNKOW

RAJSPORT ACTIVE
XRUNNERS
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

BEFIT24TEAM

DZIK KOMANDO
DZIADY OCR

SOCIOS SILESIA

NOTEC OCR CZARNKOW

CARBON SILESIA SPORT BY
VITARADE

M-scowos¢
ROMANOWO DOLNE

WIECKOWICE
£AZISKA GORNE
KALETY

RYBIE
NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI
CHRZASTAWA MALA
CZERWIONKA-LESZCZYNY
£ODZ

KRAKOW

NAKELO SLASKIE

ZALASEWO
ZORY

PYSKOWICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
GDANSK
KRAKOW
GDANSK
TRACHY

WROCLAW

RYBNIK
TYCHY

KONIECPOL
WARSZAWA
CIECHANOW

NOWA WOLA
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
WARSZAWA
GASZOWICE

PRZEMYSL

GDANSK

+ODZ

WROCLAW

LUBASZ
CZARNKOW

KONIN
GDANSK
TARNOWSKIE GORY

STARY SACZ
£ODZ
JAROCIN
BIELSKO-BIALA
ZLOTNIKI

DABROWA GORNICZA

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

Kat.
ELITE PRO MASTERS M

ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO M

ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M

ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M

ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO M

ELITE PROM

M. kat
6

50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61

62
63
7

64
65
66
67

68

69
8

70
71
72
73
74
75
9

76
77
78
79
80

81
10

11
12
82

83
84
13
85
86

87

K/M
M55

M 56
M 57
M 58

M 59
M 60
M 61
M 62
M 63
M 64
M 65

M 66
M 67

M 68
M 69
M 70
M71
M 72
M73
M 74

M75

M 76
M 77

M78
M 79
M 80
M8l
M 82
M 83
M 84
M 85
M 86
M 87
M 88
M 89

M 90
M9l

M 92
M 93
M 94

M 95
M 96
M 97
M98
M99

M 100

Druzyna 1
NOTEC OCR
CZARNKOW

NINJA CLUB KRAKOW
KLONO TEAM
SPARTAN TEAM
KALETY

WATAHA
FIT MORE RYBNIK
WARRIORS £ODZ

NINJA CLUB KRAKOW
CARBON SILESIA

SPORT

CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

SOCIOS SILESIA
BEFIT24TEAM
BEFIT24TEAM
XRUNNERS
LEMON TEAM
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

CHEEKY MONKEY
TEAM

CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

RUNMAGEDDON TEAM

XRUNNERS
FIT MORE RYBNIK

XRUNNERS
WARRIORS £ODZ
WATAHA
BIGYELLOWFOOT
ADVENTURE TEAM

NOTEC OCR
CZARNKOW
RAJSPORT ACTIVE
XRUNNERS
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT
BEFIT24TEAM
DZIK KOMANDO
DZIADY OCR
SOCIOS SILESIA
NOTEC OCR
CZARNKOW
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

Kar/Bon

Netto
01:02:43.90

01:02:52.20
01:03:03.25
01:03:25.80

01:03:31.50
01:03:46.35
01:04:12.90
01:04:14.40
01:04:19.20
01:04:23.25
01:05:06.85

01:05:10.50
01:05:11.60

01:05:18.25
01:05:33.20
01:05:39.70
01:05:40.95
01:05:53.45
01:05:56.20
01:06:08.70

01:06:14.10

01:06:18.80
01:06:20.85

01:06:22.85
01:06:24.45
01:07:00.80
01:07:02.00
01:07:08.55
01:07:15.20
01:07:44.70
01:07:55.40
01:08:00.80
01:08:01.85
01:08:06.00
01:08:23.25

01:08:41.35
01:09:00.35

01:09:21.85
01:09:36.30
01:09:44.90

01:10:24.05
01:10:46.50
01:11:03.25
01:11:07.30
01:11:08.20

01:11:27.10

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:02:43.90

01:02:52.20
01:03:03.25
01:03:25.80

01:03:31.50
01:03:46.35
01:04:12.90
01:04:14.40
01:04:19.20
01:04:23.25
01:05:06.85

01:05:10.50
01:05:11.60

01:05:18.25
01:05:33.20
01:05:39.70
01:05:40.95
01:05:53.45
01:05:56.20
01:06:08.70

01:06:14.10

01:06:18.80
01:06:20.85

01:06:22.85
01:06:24.45
01:07:00.80
01:07:02.00
01:07:08.55
01:07:15.20
01:07:44.70
01:07:55.40
01:08:00.80
01:08:01.85
01:08:06.00
01:08:23.25

01:08:41.35
01:09:00.35

01:09:21.85
01:09:36.30
01:09:44.90

01:10:24.05
01:10:46.50
01:11:03.25
01:11:07.30
01:11:08.20

01:11:27.10

min/km
6:16

6:17
6:18
6:20

6:21
6:22
6:25
6:25
6:25
6:26
6:30

6:31
6:31

6:31
6:33
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:35
6:36

6:37

6:37
6:38

6:38
6:38
6:42
6:42
6:42
6:43
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:48
6:48
6:50

6:52
6:54

6:56
6:57
6:58

7:02
7:04
7:06
7:06
7:06

7:08

7/14

km/h
9.6

9.5
9.5
9.5

9.4
9.4
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.2

9.2
9.2

9.2
9.2
9.1
9.1
9.1
9.1
€)1l

9.1

8.7
8.6
8.6

8.5
8.5
8.4
8.4
8.4

8.4



VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, ELITE PRO M c.d.

M-ce
101
102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137

Nazwisko i imie

KURTYKA PRZEMYStAW
CEMPULIK MICHAL

£OS FELIKS
ZIARKOWSKI MIROSEAW

JANISZEWSKI GRZEGORZ

MIROWSKI JACEK
GENDERA MATEUSZ
MOKSIK JAN

KROL KASJAN
CIESLINSKI SZYMON
NAJDEREK MICHAL

DALKIEWICZ DARIUSZ
FACISZEWSKI ADAM
WIATROS KAMIL
BARABAS GRZEGORZ
RZEKIECKI MICHAL

ZIELINSKI MICHAL
HAWRENCZUK PAWEL
KACPERSKI JACEK
SZAST ROBERT
CIUPEK PAWEL

KARBOWNICZEK TOMASZ

POPIK ADAM
WOJTAS KACPER
LAPACZ ADAM
KOMOROWSKI MATEUSZ
ZIEMNICKI TOMASZ
GALUSZYNSKI LUKASZ
SNIEZKO-BLOCKI BLAZE]
KURACH STANISLAW
NOJEK ARKADIUSZ

CZUBAK ZBIGNIEW
BYCZUK MIKOLA]
SCHMIDT PAWEL
KONDEJ MICHAL
MILOS TOMASZ
DRZEWIECKI MARCIN

Nr

75
93

162
180
164
107
151
161
159

70
114

168
57
80

167

113

174
16
149
132
81
136
94
11
175

150
124
71
172
85

178
14
156
76
26
123

Klub

CARBON SILESIA SPORT

DZIK KOMANDO
FIT MORE RYBNIK

DZIK KOMANDO
ACTIVE FLOW

FIT MORE RYBNIK
SHARK CREW RYBNIK

NOTEC OCR CZARNKOW

LEMON TEAM

LEMON TEAM

FIT MORE RYBNIK
CHEEKY MONKEY TEAM

WOLF TEAM

BEFIT24TEAM
BEFIT24TEAM
XRUNNERS

OSPRO NINJA ACADEMY
POWER TRAINING
POWER TRAINING

FIT MORE RYBNIK
ACTIVE FLOW
NACHILLUMORDO
DZIEDY OCR

BEFIT24TEAM
ACTIVE FLOW

MAD RUNNERS

VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, 08:35

M-ce

UA WN P

~N o

Nazwisko i imie

KROL PIOTR
OLICHOWSKI MATEUSZ
JACIOW PAWEL
KONEWKA JACEK
MALYJUREK RAFAL

MARKOWSKI FABIAN
BAK DANIEL
KONKOL DOMINIK

SKOWRONSKI BLAZE)

Nr

24
7

[N]

Klub
SOCIOS SILESIA
NOTEC OCR CZARNKOW
WATAHA
WARRIORS £ODZ
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

WATAHA
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

DZIK KOMANDO

M-scowos¢
LAZISKA
BYTOM

LESZCZYNY DUZE
RYBNIK
WARSZAWA
KSAWEROW
BOJANO

RYBNIK

RYBNIK
CHORZOW
RATAJE

GIERZWALD
KRAKOW
WRZAWY
KSIAZENICE
WROCLAW

ZIELONA GORA
LOWICZ

GUCIN
BIALYSTOK
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

NDG

RYBIE
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

CZERWIONKA - LESZCZYNY

GDYNIA
ZABRZE
WARKA
WROCLAW

RYBNIK
WROCLAW
JERZMANOWICE
GDANSK
GDYNIA
WALBRZYCH

M-scowosé
RYBNIK
NAKIELNO
PRZEMYSL
DRZEWICA
JAWORZYNKA

GARZYN
GDANSK
GILOWICE

KOLUSZKI

Kraj
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
GBR
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

Kat.

ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM

ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO M

ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO M

ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM

Kat.
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO M

ELITE PROM

M. kat

88
89

90
14
15
91

16
93
94
95

17
96
97
18
98

99

100
101
102

19

104
105
106
107
20

108
109
21

110

22
111
23
112
113
114

M. kat

o U s WwN

© -

11

14

K/M
M 101
M 102

M 103
M 104
M 105
M 106
M 107
M 108
M 109
M 110
M 111

M 112
M 113
M114
M 115
M 116

M 117
M 118
M 119
M 120
M 121
M 122
M 123
M 124
M 125
M 126
M 127
M 128
M 129
M 130
M 131

M 132
M 133
M 134
M 135
M 136
M 137

K/M
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6

M7
M8
M11

M 14

Druzyna 1
FIT MORE RYBNIK
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT
DZIK KOMANDO
FIT MORE RYBNIK
DZIADY OCR
DZIK KOMANDO
ACTIVE FLOW
FIT MORE RYBNIK
SHARK CREW RYBNIK
SOCIOS SILESIA
NOTEC OCR
CZARNKOW
XRUNNERS
LEMON TEAM
LEMON TEAM
FIT MORE RYBNIK
CHEEKY MONKEY
TEAM

WOLF TEAM
GORACY POTOK TEAM

BEFIT24TEAM
BEFIT24TEAM
XRUNNERS

POWER TRAINING

FIT MORE RYBNIK
ACTIVE FLOW

NA CHILLU MORDO
DZIADY OCR
CHEEKY MONKEY
TEAM

BEFIT24TEAM
ACTIVE FLOW
ACTIVE FLOW
MAD RUNNERS

Druzyna 1
SOCIOS SILESIA

WATAHA
WARRIORS £ODZ
CARBON SILESIA

SPORT
WATAHA

BIEGUN OCR TEAM

CARBON SILESIA
SPORT
DZIK KOMANDO

Kar/Bon

Kar/Bon

Netto
01:11:50.35
01:11:58.45

01:12:37.85
01:12:50.60
01:13:06.35
01:13:13.10
01:13:20.90
01:13:46.05
01:13:54.25
01:14:42.75
01:14:58.35

01:15:08.70
01:15:40.70
01:15:59.60
01:16:40.70
01:16:56.50

01:16:56.75
01:18:20.05
01:18:26.50
01:18:30.80
01:19:07.45
01:19:11.15
01:19:24.35
01:21:05.35
01:21:50.10
01:22:43.10
01:24:06.10
01:25:54.75
01:26:47.40
01:27:28.10
01:27:28.15

01:27:47.75
01:32:44.40
01:39:08.95
01:54:29.35
02:05:36.25
02:15:16.90

Netto
00:48:31.90
00:49:02.15
00:49:45.00
00:50:20.10
00:50:24.30

00:51:38.10
00:52:04.30
00:53:32.00

00:54:15.00

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto

01:11:50.35
01:11:58.45

01:12:37.85
01:12:50.60
01:13:06.35
01:13:13.10
01:13:20.90
01:13:46.05
01:13:54.25
01:14:42.75
01:14:58.35

01:15:08.70
01:15:40.70
01:15:59.60
01:16:40.70
01:16:56.50

01:16:56.75
01:18:20.05
01:18:26.50
01:18:30.80
01:19:07.45
01:19:11.15
01:19:24.35
01:21:05.35
01:21:50.10
01:22:43.10
01:24:06.10
01:25:54.75
01:26:47.40
01:27:28.10
01:27:28.15

01:27:47.75
01:32:44.40
01:39:08.95
01:54:29.35
02:05:36.25
03:12:17.10

Brutto
00:48:31.90
00:49:02.15
00:49:45.00
00:50:20.10
00:50:24.30

00:51:38.10
00:52:04.30
00:53:32.00

00:54:15.00

min/km
7:11
7:11

7:15
7:17
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:22
7:23
7:28
7:29

7:30
7:34
7:35
7:40
7:41

7:41
7:50
7:50
7:51
7:54
7:55
7:56
8:06
8:11
8:16
8:24
8:35
8:40
8:44
8:44

8:46
9:16
9:54
11:26
12:33
13:31

min/km
4:51
4:54
4:58
5:02
5:02

5:09
5:12
5:21

5:25

8/14

km/h
8.4
8.3

8.3
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.1
8.1

8

8

7.9
7.9
7.8
7.8

7.8
7.7
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.4
7.3

7.1

6.9
6.9

6.8
6.5
6.1
5.2
4.8
4.4

km/h
12.4
12.2
1211
11.9
11.9

11.6
115
11.2

11.1



VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, 08:35 c.d.

M-ce
10
Al
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22

Nazwisko i imie
PUZDROWSKI JAREK
BRZEZINSKI BARTOSZ
PRYKOWSKI TOMASZ
KUBER ANDRZE]

OSETEK PAWEL
KALINOWSKI SZYMON
KRZYZOWSKI GRZEGORZ
WYROBEK MICHAL

MACHERA RAFAL
CZERWONKA PIOTR
PIEKOSZ tUKASZ
tAWRENCZUK PAWEL
BYCZUK MIKOLA]

Nr

19
1
25
21
4
17
12
6

22
15

14

Klub
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
GORACY POTOK TEAM
EX TEAM
FIT MORE RYBNIK
VIKINGS RUN TEAM
FIT MORE RYBNIK

WATAHA
SOCIOS SILESIA
WOLF TEAM

VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, 08:40

M-ce

~No U A~ WN -

Nazwisko i imie
KALWAS MATEUSZ
KALININ JAROSEAW
FORMELA PIOTR
BAK KUBA
ZURAWIK RAFAL
MECHTA SEBASTIAN
MILOS TOMASZ

Nr

28
31
32
29
33
27
26

VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, 08:45

M-ce
1
2
3

Nazwisko i imie
LOSIN MARTA
GARLACZ ANNA
CHARUSTA MARTYNA

Nr

44
42
43

VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, 08:50

M-ce

O ©WOW~NOoOU A~ WNKH

=

el el el
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Nazwisko i imie
SEREDA JAKUB
PISKALA DANIEL
KOTALA ARKADIUSZ
KARCZ OSKAR
KOZLOWSKI ARTUR
WUDKOWSKI FILIP
FUCHS BARTOSZ
MARON TOMASZ
PIOTROWSKI KAMIL
CEREMUGA ROBERT

SZUPRYCZYNSKI KRZYSZTOF
CIESLUKIEWICZ DAMIAN
KOLAKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
WIECZOREK MATEUSZ
NAWROCKI MICHAL

Nr

66
77
62
58
74
56
68
63
60
79

67
59
78
72
64

Klub
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
EX TEAM
ACTIVE FLOW
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
LEMON TEAM

Klub
ACTIVE FLOW
BEFIT24TEAM
BEFIT24TEAM

Klub
WATAHA
POWER TRAINING
WATAHA
LEMON TEAM

GORACY POTOK TEAM
XRUNNERS

NINJA CLUB KRAKOW
KLONO TEAM

WOLF TEAM

CARBON SILESIA SPORT

XRUNNERS

OSPRO OCR
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
XRUNNERS
XRUNNERS

M-scowos¢
GDYNIA
BUKOWIEC
+ODZ
OLSZTYN
PSZOW
OPOCZNO

CZERWIONKA-LESZCZYNY

WROCLAW

KONIECPOL
WROCLAW
BIELSKO-BIALA
towicz
WROCLAW

M-scowos¢
MANKOWO
WROCLAW
GDANSK
GDANSK
XX
GASZOWICE
GDYNIA

M-scowos¢
GDYNIA
ZARKI
TARGANICE

M-scowos¢
NAMYSELOW
WARSZAWA
WROCLAW
ZELISLAWICE
LASK
GDANSK
KRAKOW
LAZISKA GORNE
ZALASEWO
ZORY

GDANSK
WARSZAWA
CIECHANOW
WARSZAWA
GDANSK

Kraj
POL
GBR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
GBR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PRO M

ELITE PRO M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO M

Kat.
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO M

Kat.
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K

Kat.
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM

M. kat
18
20
27
36
37
47
56
68

70
79
85
100
111

M. kat

12
16
31
41
9
113

M. kat

UuN e

M. kat
15
22
24
34
42
43
49
51
60
61

64
71
72
75
77

K/M
M18
M 20
M 29
M 39
M 40
M 52
M 62
M 75

M 78
M 88
M 98
M 118
M 133

K/M
M1
M 12
M 16
M 34
M 45
M 84
M 136

K/M
K1

K5

K/M
M15
M 23
M 25
M 37
M 46
M 47
M 54
M 57
M 66
M 67

M71
M79
M 80
M 83
M 86

Druzyna 1
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
GORACY POTOK TEAM

FIT MORE RYBNIK
CHEEKY MONKEY
TEAM

WATAHA
SOCIOS SILESIA
WOLF TEAM

Druzyna 1
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM

ACTIVE FLOW
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
LEMON TEAM

FIT MORE RYBNIK
ACTIVE FLOW

Druzyna 1
ACTIVE FLOW
BEFIT24TEAM
BEFIT24TEAM

Druzyna 1
WATAHA
POWER TRAINING
WATAHA
LEMON TEAM
GORACY POTOK TEAM
XRUNNERS
NINJA CLUB KRAKOW
KLONO TEAM

CARBON SILESIA
SPORT
XRUNNERS

RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
XRUNNERS
XRUNNERS

Kar/Bon

00:02:30

Kar/Bon

Kar/Bon

Kar/Bon

Netto
00:55:22.40
00:55:44.40
00:57:33.30
00:58:38.10
00:59:15.95
01:02:21.70
01:04:14.40
01:06:14.10

01:06:22.85
01:08:06.00
01:11:07.30
01:18:20.05
01:32:44.40

Netto
00:48:16.05
00:53:34.45
00:55:03.45
00:58:17.50
01:00:16.55
01:07:44.70
02:05:36.25

Netto
01:02:17.90
01:08:20.30
01:12:24.20

Netto
00:54:39.50
00:56:15.10
00:56:51.25
00:58:28.20
01:00:19.00
01:00:59.75
01:02:34.55
01:03:03.25
01:05:10.50
01:05:11.60

01:05:40.95
01:06:24.45
01:07:00.80
01:07:15.20
01:08:00.80

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:55:22.40
00:55:44.40
00:57:33.30
00:58:38.10
00:59:15.95
01:02:21.70
01:04:14.40
01:06:14.10

01:06:22.85
01:08:06.00
01:11:07.30
01:18:20.05
01:32:44.40

Brutto
00:48:16.05
00:53:34.45
00:55:03.45
00:58:17.50
01:00:16.55
01:07:44.70
02:05:36.25

Brutto
01:02:17.90
01:08:20.30
01:12:24.20

Brutto
00:54:39.50
00:56:15.10
00:56:51.25
00:58:28.20
01:00:19.00
01:00:59.75
01:02:34.55
01:03:03.25
01:05:10.50
01:05:11.60

01:05:40.95
01:06:24.45
01:07:00.80
01:07:15.20
01:08:00.80

min/km
5:32
5:34
5:30
5:51
5:55
6:14
6:25
6:37

6:38
6:48
7:06
7:50
9:16

min/km
4:49
5:21
5:30
5:49
6:01
6:46
12:33

min/km
6:13
6:50
7:14

min/km
5:27
5:37
5:41
5:50
6:01
6:05
6:15
6:18
6:31
6:31

6:34
6:38
6:42
6:43
6:48

9/14

km/h
10.8
10.8
10.9
10.2
10.1

km/h

12.4
11.2
10.9
10.3

10

8.9

4.8

km/h
9.6

8.3

km/h

11

10.7
10.6
10.3

9.9

9.8

9.6

9.5

9.2

9.1

8.9
8.8



VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, 08:50 c.d.

M-ce
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Nazwisko i imie

KROLEWSKI KAROL

KURTYKA PRZEMYStAW

CIESLINSKI SZYMON
FACISZEWSKI ADAM
WIATROS KAMIL

KOMOROWSKI MATEUSZ
SNIEZKO-BLOCKI BEAZE]

KONDEJ MICHAL

Nr
69
75
70
57
80
61
71
76

Klub
BEFIT24TEAM

LEMON TEAM
LEMON TEAM
POWER TRAINING
NACHILLUMORDO
ACTIVE FLOW

VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, 08:55

M-ce

N =

o v AW

© ©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21

Nazwisko i imie

SZYMANSKI PAWEL
PSUT KAMIL

MEDYGRAL KRYSTIAN
REKAWEK SZYMON
ZAK PRZEMYSEAW
HABER PATRYK

STROJNY PAWEL
PASTUSZKA MICHAL
WOJTAS JUIUSZ
WITKOWSKI RAFAL
BARAN KONRAD
LYPIK JAKUB
SZTANGA JAROSLAW
PATYK TOMASZ
PIWNIK BARTOSZ
KREGIELSKI FILIP
GOLANSKI PIOTR
CEMPULIK MICHAL

CIUPEK PAWEL
POPIK ADAM
WOJTAS KACPER
NOJEK ARKADIUSZ

Nr
95
82

92
97
91
83

100
102

88
96
98
99
89
86
20
90
93

81
94
11
85

Klub
SOCIOS SILESIA

WATAHA

BIEGUN OCR TEAM
LEMON TEAM

CARBON SILESIA SPORT

LEMON TEAM

OSPRO NINJA ACADEMY
WATAHA

WARRIORS £ODZ

NINJA CLUB KRAKOW
SOCIOS SILESIA
BEFIT24TEAM

LEMON TEAM

BIEGUN OCR TEAM
DZIK KOMANDO
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

BEFIT24TEAM
XRUNNERS
OSPRO NINJA ACADEMY

VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, 09:00

M-ce

No U A WNR

10

Nazwisko i imie

ILNICKI DARIUSZ
SZKURLAT TOMASZ
KURASZ FILIP
JARZABEK DAWID
BERNACKI KRZYSZTOF
POREBSKI MICHAL
WYLEZEK MATEUSZ

NAWROCKI PIOTR

MITURA DAWID
OGINSKI SZYMON

Nr
112
118
120
119
109
106
110

115

116
122

Klub
NINJA CLUB KRAKOW

ACTIVE FLOW

SOCIOS SILESIA

FIT MORE RYBNIK

DZIK KOMANDO
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

CARBON SILESIA SPORT

NACHILLUMORDO
WARRIORS £ODZ

M-scowos¢
STARY SACZ
LAZISKA
CHORZOW
KRAKOW
WRZAWY
WARSZAWA
ZABRZE
GDANSK

M-scowos¢
GLIWICE
WROCLAW

WROCLAW
GDANSK
KRAKOW
GLIWICE

KRAKOW
GLIWICE
RYBIE
CHRZASTAWA MAEA
+tODZ
KRAKOW
PYSKOWICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
GDANSK
£tODZ
BYTOM

KRAKOW
NDG
RYBIE
WROCLAW

M-scowos¢
SWIATNIKI GORNE
NADARZYN
GDYNIA
RYBNIK
RYBNIK
+tODZ
NAKEO SLASKIE

TRACHY

SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE

£tODZ

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
GBR
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

Kat.
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PRO M

Kat.
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PRO M

ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM

ELITE PRO M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM

Kat.
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PRO M
ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM

M. kat
83

88

94

96

97

107
109
112

M. kat

13
21

25
28
38
39

40
45
53
55
57
58
62
63
65
66
84
89

103
104
105
110

M. kat
17
19
23

44
46
59
67

74
78

K/M
M 95
M 101
M 110
M 113
M 114
M 126
M 129
M 135

K/M
M13
M21

M 26
M 30
M 41
M 42

M 44
M 49
M 59
M 61
M 63
M 64
M 68
M 69
M 72
M 73
M 96
M 102

M121
M 123
M 124
M 131

K/M
M 17
M 19
M 24
M 36
M 48
M 50
M 65

M 74

M 82
M 87

Druzyna 1
BEFIT24TEAM
FIT MORE RYBNIK
SOCIOS SILESIA
LEMON TEAM
LEMON TEAM

NA CHILLU MORDO
ACTIVE FLOW

Druzyna 1
SOCIOS SILESIA
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT
WATAHA
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
LEMON TEAM
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT
LEMON TEAM

WATAHA
WARRIORS £ODZ
NINJA CLUB KRAKOW
SOCIOS SILESIA
BEFIT24TEAM
LEMON TEAM
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
DZIK KOMANDO
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT
BEFIT24TEAM
XRUNNERS

CHEEKY MONKEY
TEAM

Druzyna 1
NINJA CLUB KRAKOW
POWER TRAINING
ACTIVE FLOW
SOCIOS SILESIA
FIT MORE RYBNIK
DZIK KOMANDO
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

WARRIORS £tODZ

Kar/Bon

Kar/Bon

Kar/Bon

Netto
01:10:24.05
01:11:50.35
01:14:42.75
01:15:40.70
01:15:59.60
01:22:43.10
01:26:47.40
01:54:29.35

Netto
00:53:40.00
00:56:09.20

00:56:58.30
00:57:48.45
00:59:40.70
00:59:54.20

01:00:02.25
01:01:38.90
01:03:31.50
01:04:12.90
01:04:19.20
01:04:23.25
01:05:18.25
01:05:33.20
01:05:53.45
01:05:56.20
01:10:46.50
01:11:58.45

01:19:07.45
01:19:24.35
01:21:05.35
01:27:28.15

Netto
00:55:19.60
00:55:40.90
00:56:49.30
00:58:26.60
01:01:37.00
01:01:43.65
01:05:06.85

01:06:08.70

01:07:08.55
01:08:01.85

Brutto
01:10:24.05
01:11:50.35
01:14:42.75
01:15:40.70
01:15:59.60
01:22:43.10
01:26:47.40
01:54:29.35

Brutto
00:53:40.00
00:56:09.20

00:56:58.30
00:57:48.45
00:59:40.70
00:59:54.20

01:00:02.25
01:01:38.90
01:03:31.50
01:04:12.90
01:04:19.20
01:04:23.25
01:05:18.25
01:05:33.20
01:05:53.45
01:05:56.20
01:10:46.50
01:11:58.45

01:19:07.45
01:19:24.35
01:21:05.35
01:27:28.15

Brutto
00:55:19.60
00:55:40.90
00:56:49.30
00:58:26.60
01:01:37.00
01:01:43.65
01:05:06.85

01:06:08.70

01:07:08.55
01:08:01.85

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
7:02
7:11
7:28
7:34
7:35
8:16
8:40
11:26

min/km
5:22
5:36

5:41
5:46
5:58
5:59

6:00
6:09
6:21
6:25
6:25
6:26
6:31
6:33
6:35
6:35
7:04
7:11

7:54
7:56
8:06
8:44

min/km
5:31
5:34
5:40
5:50
6:09
6:10
6:30

6:36

6:42
6:48

10/14

km/h

8.5
8.4

8
7.9
7.9
7.3
6.9
5.2

km/h
11.2
10.7

10.5
10.4
10.1

10

10
9.7
9.4
9.3
9.3
9.3

9.2
9.1
9.1
8.5

7.6
7.6
7.4

km/h
10.8
10.8
10.6
10.3

9.7
9.2

9.1

8.9
8.8



VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, 09:00 c.d.

M-ce
11
12
13

14
15

16

17
18

Nazwisko i imie

BLEDZKI ADAM
KLEWANIEC JAKUB

FRACKOWIAK KRZYSZTOF

MIROWSKI JACEK
NAJDEREK MICHAL

RZEKIECKI MICHAL

GALUSZYNSKI LUKASZ
DRZEWIECKI MARCIN

Nr

108
111

117

107
114

113

124
123

Klub

CARBON SILESIA SPORT

NOTEC OCR CZARNKOW

DZIK KOMANDO
NOTEC OCR CZARNKOW

CHEEKY MONKEY TEAM

ACTIVE FLOW
MAD RUNNERS

VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, 09:05

M-ce

N =

~No u b~ w

10
11
12
13

14
15

16
17
18
19
20

Nazwisko i imie

LISOWSKI GRZEGORZ
MARUSZEWSKI MARCIN

DOMINEK GRZEGORZ
WIENDLOCHA PAWEL
MALYSIAK JAROSLAW
RURANSKI RAFAL
BERNACKI GRZEGORZ

GAWIN KRZYSZTOF
KRYSZTOFIAK DAMIAN
BRZESKI SZCZEPAN
PSOTA LESZEK
KANIECKI PAWEL
KUCHARSKI tUKASZ

TANSKI MICHAL
KONIEC MARIUSZ

GENDERA MATEUSZ
KACPERSKI JACEK

SZAST ROBERT
KARBOWNICZEK TOMASZ
ZIEMNICKI TOMASZ

Nr
142
135

144
143
141
148
131

147
139
145
134
140
137

133
146

151
149
132
136
150

Klub

SOCIOS SILESIA
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

FIT MORE RYBNIK
SOCIOS SILESIA

NINJA CLUB KRAKOW
NACHILLUMORDO
NOTEC OCR CZARNKOW

NINIA CLUB KRAKOW
UNITED RUNNERS
BEFIT24TEAM

OCR-OWE PSOTKI
WATAHA OCR PRZEMYSL

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

XRUNNERS

CARBON SILESIA SPORT BY
VITARADE

ACTIVE FLOW

BEFIT24TEAM
FIT MORE RYBNIK

VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, 09:10

M-ce

B wWN

© <N o wu

Nazwisko i imie

BUDZISZ KRZYSZTOF
MOCZKO SEBASTIAN
TARKA ANDRZE]

BUDNY MAKSYMILIAN

DRZEWIECKI FILIP
WISNIEWSKI DANIEL
GRZEGORZYCA DAMIAN
RAJNICH TOMASZ

Nr
177
158
176
160

179
171
166
173

Klub
SOCIOS SILESIA
FIT MORE RYBNIK
GORACY POTOK TEAM
SPARTAN TEAM KALETY

MAD RUNNERS

DZIADY OCR
SPARTAN TEAM KALETY

M-scowos¢
LUBASZ
TARNOWSKIE GORY

ZEOTNIKI

KSAWEROW
RATAJE

WROCLAW

GDYNIA
WALBRZYCH

M-scowos¢
SWIETOCHLOWICE
BRWILNO

CZERWIONKA-LESZCZYNY
GLIWICE

GILOWICE

SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
ROMANOWO DOLNE

WIECKOWICE
NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI
KRAKOW

RYBNIK

PRZEMYSL

GDANSK
DABROWA GORNICZA

BOJANO

GUCIN

BIALYSTOK

KRAKOW

CZERWIONKA - LESZCZYNY

M-scowos¢
BYTOM
ZAWADA
ZELOW
KALETY

WALBRZYCH
PYRZYCE
BANINO
KALETY

Kraj
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.

ELITE PRO M
ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM

Kat.

ELITE PRO M
ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M

ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM

ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M

Kat.
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM

M. kat
81
82
86

91
95

98

108
114

M. kat

10

26
29
30
48

50
54
69
76

80

12
87

92
101
102

19
20

M. kat

32

35

52

K/M
M 90
M 94

M99

M 106
M 111

M 116

M 128
M 137

K/M
M9
M 10

M 28
M 31
M 33
M 53
M55

M 56
M 60
M 70
M 76
M 85
M 89

M 93
M 100

M 107
M 119
M 120
M 122
M 127

K/M
M 22
M 27
M 32
M 35

M 38
M43
M 51
M 58

Druzyna 1

CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

NOTEC OCR
CZARNKOW
DZIK KOMANDO
NOTEC OCR
CZARNKOW
CHEEKY MONKEY
TEAM

ACTIVE FLOW
MAD RUNNERS

Druzyna 1
SOCIOS SILESIA
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT
FIT MORE RYBNIK
SOCIOS SILESIA
NINJA CLUB KRAKOW
NA CHILLU MORDO
NOTEC OCR
CZARNKOW
NINJA CLUB KRAKOW

BEFIT24TEAM

BIGYELLOWFOOT
ADVENTURE TEAM
XRUNNERS

CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

ACTIVE FLOW
GORACY POTOK TEAM

BEFIT24TEAM
FIT MORE RYBNIK

Druzyna 1
SOCIOS SILESIA
FIT MORE RYBNIK
GORACY POTOK TEAM
SPARTAN TEAM
KALETY
MAD RUNNERS

DZIADY OCR
SPARTAN TEAM
KALETY

Kar/Bon

Kar/Bon

Kar/Bon

Netto
01:08:41.35
01:09:44.90

01:11:08.20

01:13:13.10
01:14:58.35

01:16:56.50

01:25:54.75
02:15:16.90

Netto
00:52:09.65
00:53:02.85

00:57:18.70
00:57:51.90
00:58:14.15
01:02:33.60
01:02:43.90

01:02:52.20
01:03:46.35
01:05:39.70
01:06:18.80
01:07:55.40
01:08:23.25

01:09:36.30
01:11:27.10

01:13:20.90
01:18:26.50
01:18:30.80
01:19:11.15
01:24:06.10

Netto
00:56:14.40
00:57:14.05
00:57:53.15
00:58:23.55

00:58:35.20
01:00:01.00
01:01:55.95
01:03:25.80

Brutto

01:08:41.35
01:09:44.90

01:11:08.20

01:13:13.10
01:14:58.35

01:16:56.50

01:25:54.75
03:12:17.10

Brutto
00:52:09.65
00:53:02.85

00:57:18.70
00:57:51.90
00:58:14.15
01:02:33.60
01:02:43.90

01:02:52.20
01:03:46.35
01:05:39.70
01:06:18.80
01:07:55.40
01:08:23.25

01:09:36.30
01:11:27.10

01:13:20.90
01:18:26.50
01:18:30.80
01:19:11.15
01:24:06.10

Brutto
00:56:14.40
00:57:14.05
00:57:53.15
00:58:23.55

00:58:35.20
01:00:01.00
01:01:55.95
01:03:25.80

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
6:52
6:58

7:06

7:19
7:29

7:41

8:35
13:31

min/km
5:12
5:18

5:43
5:47
5:49
6:15
6:16

6:17
6:22
6:33
6:37
6:47
6:50

6:57
7:08

7:20
7:50
7:51
7:55
8:24

min/km
5:37
5:43
5:47
5:50

5:51
6:00
6:11
6:20

11/14

km/h
8.7
8.6

8.4

8.2
8

7.8

km/h
115
11.3

10.5
10.4
10.3
9.6
9.6

9.5

9.1

8.8
8.8

8.6
8.4

8.2
7.6

7.6
7l

km/h
10.7
10.5
10.4
10.3

10.2
10
9.7
9.5



VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, 09:10 c.d.

M-ce
9

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Nazwisko i imie

PETELCZYC PIOTR

SZUFLICKI TYMON
PILAWSKI RYSZARD

SERAFINSKI ROBERT
MIZGALSKI JACEK

£0S FELIKS
ZIARKOWSKI MIROSEAW

JANISZEWSKI GRZEGORZ

MOKSIK JAN

KROL KASJAN
DALKIEWICZ DARIUSZ
BARABAS GRZEGORZ
ZIELINSKI MICHAL
LAPACZ ADAM
KURACH STANISLAW
CZUBAK ZBIGNIEW
SCHMIDT PAWEL

Nr
169

157
170

165
163
162
180
164
161
159
168
167
174
175
172
178

Klub
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

NOTEC OCR CZARNKOW
RAJSPORT ACTIVE
DZIADY OCR

DZIK KOMANDO

FIT MORE RYBNIK

FIT MORE RYBNIK
SHARK CREW RYBNIK

FIT MORE RYBNIK

POWER TRAINING
DZIEDY OCR

BEFIT24TEAM

VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, 09:15

M-ce

A wWN

10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20

Nazwisko i imie

GIEJtO MONIKA
METELSKA KAROLINA
KOCHANEK AGATA

ZAGRODZKA MAGDALENA

JARZABEK VICTORIA

MILOS BARBARA
KONIECZNA ZANETA
MARKOWICZ EWELINA

GARNUSZEK ANITA
KORNAS MARCELINA

WIERZBOWSKA MAGDALENA

PEACZEK ANNA

SLEZAK AGNIESZKA
OPASINSKA MARTYNA
WRUK AGATA

WOCH DOMINIKA
PASTERKA FAUSTYNA

BOINSKA AGNIESZKA
BLAZYCA ZOFIA
WAGSTYL MIRELA

Nr
199
191
181
198

190

196
188

200
182
194

197

187
186
184
185
189

201
183
192

Klub
ACTIVE FLOW
SOCIOS SILESIA
ACTIVE FLOW

CARBON SILESIA SPORT BY

VITARADE

ACTIVE FLOW
BF24 NINJA TEAM PRO
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

POWER TRAINING
LEMON TEAM
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

CARBON SILESIA SPORT BY

VITARADE
LEMON TEAM
WARRIORS £ODZ
XRUNNERS

LEMON TEAM

CARBON SILESIA SPORT

LEMON TEAM
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

M-scowos¢
TYCHY

NOWA WOLA
CZARNKOW

KONIN
JAROCIN
LESZCZYNY DUZE
RYBNIK
WARSZAWA
RYBNIK

RYBNIK
GIERZWALD
KSIAZENICE
ZIELONA GORA
WARSZAWA
WARKA

RYBNIK
JERZMANOWICE

M-scowos¢
REDA
GLOGOW
DEBOGORZE
DABROWA GORNICZA

RADZIONKOW

GDYNIA
KRASZEWICE
KATOWICE

WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
BYTOM

CZELADZ

KRAKOW
+ODZ
GDYNIA
KRAKOW
ISTEBNA

PILA
ORZESZE
PIASEK

Kraj
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

Kat.
ELITE PRO MASTERS M

ELITE PROM
ELITE PRO MASTERS M

ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM

ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM

ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PROM

ELITE PROM

ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M

Kat.
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO MASTERS K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K

M. kat

73
10

11
13
90
14
15
16
93

18
99
106
21
22
23

M. kat

[=)]

10

11

12
13
16

20
21
23

25

26
27
28
29
31

2
35
36

K/M
M 77

M 81
M9l

M 92

M 97

M 103
M 104
M 105
M 108
M 109
M 112
M 115
M 117
M 125
M 130
M 132
M 134

K/M
K4
K6
K9
K10

K11

K12
K13
K16

K21
K22
K24

K26

K27
K28
K29
K30
K32

K34
K37
K38

Druzyna 1
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

NOTEC OCR
CZARNKOW
RAJSPORT ACTIVE
DZIADY OCR
DZIK KOMANDO
FIT MORE RYBNIK
DZIADY OCR

FIT MORE RYBNIK
SHARK CREW RYBNIK
XRUNNERS

FIT MORE RYBNIK

POWER TRAINING
DZIADY OCR

BEFIT24TEAM

Druzyna 1
ACTIVE FLOW
SOCIOS SILESIA
ACTIVE FLOW
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT
ACTIVE FLOW
BEFIT24TEAM
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT
POWER TRAINING
LEMON TEAM
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT
LEMON TEAM
WARRIORS £ODZ

LEMON TEAM
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

LEMON TEAM
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

Kar/Bon

Kar/Bon

Netto
01:06:20.85

01:07:02.00
01:09:00.35

01:09:21.85
01:11:03.25
01:12:37.85
01:12:50.60
01:13:06.35
01:13:46.05
01:13:54.25
01:15:08.70
01:16:40.70
01:16:56.75
01:21:50.10
01:27:28.10
01:27:47.75
01:39:08.95

Netto
01:11:54.45
01:14:40.50
01:17:41.10
01:17:47.35

01:17:47.40

01:18:59.20
01:20:22.25
01:23:19.20

01:24:40.90
01:26:50.35
01:28:32.75

01:34:11.70

01:40:06.10
01:40:24.90
01:41:07.45
01:41:40.00
01:46:06.90

01:51:21.55
02:01:28.55
02:10:42.00

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:06:20.85

01:07:02.00
01:09:00.35

01:09:21.85
01:11:03.25
01:12:37.85
01:12:50.60
01:13:06.35
01:13:46.05
01:13:54.25
01:15:08.70
01:16:40.70
01:16:56.75
01:21:50.10
01:27:28.10
01:27:47.75
01:39:08.95

Brutto
01:11:54.45
01:14:40.50
01:17:41.10
01:17:47.35

01:17:47.40

01:18:59.20
01:20:22.25
01:23:19.20

01:24:40.90
01:26:50.35
01:28:32.75

01:34:11.70

01:40:06.10
01:40:24.90
01:41:07.45
01:41:40.00
01:46:06.90

01:51:21.55
02:01:28.55
02:10:42.00

min/km
6:38

6:42
6:54

6:56
7:06
7:15
7:17
7:18
7:22
7:23
7:30
7:40
7:41
8:11
8:44
8:46
9:54

min/km
7:11
7:28
7:46
7:46

7:46

7:53
8:02
8:19

8:28
8:41
8:51

9:25

10:00
10:02
10:06
10:10
10:36

11:08
12:08
13:04

12/14

km/h

8.7
8.4

8.2
8.2
8.1
8.1

7.8
7.8
7.3
6.9

6.1

km/h
8.3

7.7

7.7
7.6
7.5
7.2
7.1
6.9
6.8

6.4

5.9
5.7
5.4

4.9
4.6



VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, 09:20

M-ce
1

~No u b~ w

10
11

12
13
14
15

16

VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, ELITE PRO MASTERS K

M-ce
1

2

VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, ELITE PRO MASTERS M

M-ce

o U A WN -

~

10

11

13
14
15
16

18
19

Nazwisko i imie
BERNACKA KATARZYNA

MARZEC JULIA

SZOJDA OLA
SAWICZ-LUNSKA EMILIA
BAGDZINSKA ZUZANNA
MILOS IZABELA
KULIGOWSKA MAtGORZATA

WOJCICKA ANNA
ZIARKOWSKA POLA
NOWAKOWSKA MAJA
SWIDER JULIA

MARKOWSKA NIKOLA
RURANSKA JOANNA
BAK EMMA

MARZEC MARTYNA

RYLL ZOFIA

Nazwisko i imie
KULIGOWSKA MALGORZATA

BOINSKA AGNIESZKA

Nazwisko i imie
BUDZISZ KRZYSZTOF
MOCZKO SEBASTIAN
TARKA ANDRZE]
WISNIEWSKI DANIEL
GRZEGORZYCA DAMIAN
BERNACKI GRZEGORZ

BRZESKI SZCZEPAN
PETELCZYC PIOTR

MECHTA SEBASTIAN
PILAWSKI RYSZARD

SERAFINSKI ROBERT
TANSKI MICHAL
MIZGALSKI JACEK
ZIARKOWSKI MIROSEAW
JANISZEWSKI GRZEGORZ
MOKSIK JAN

DALKIEWICZ DARIUSZ
BARABAS GRZEGORZ
KARBOWNICZEK TOMASZ

Nr
215

213

208
209
206
216
218

210
219
220
217

211
221

212

214

Nr

218 CARBON SILESIA SPORT BY

201

Nr
177
158
176
171
166
131

145
169

27
170

165
133
163
180
164
161
168
167
136

Klub
NOTEC OCR CZARNKOW

SPARTAN TEAM KALETY

PAKA NINJA
WOLF TEAM
MOVE. TEAM
ACTIVE FLOW

CARBON SILESIA SPORT BY

VITARADE

HELL'S HEAVEN SZCZECIN

FIT MORE RYBNIK
OSPRO NINJA ACADEMY
SPARTAN TEAM KALETY

WATAHA
NACHILLUMORDO
BEFIT24TEAM

SPARTAN TEAM KALETY

BEFIT24TEAM

Klub

VITARADE

Klub
SOCIOS SILESIA
FIT MORE RYBNIK
GORACY POTOK TEAM

DZIADY OCR
NOTEC OCR CZARNKOW

BEFIT24TEAM
CARBON SILESIA SPORT
NOTEC OCR CZARNKOW
RAJSPORT ACTIVE
XRUNNERS

DZIADY OCR

FIT MORE RYBNIK

FIT MORE RYBNIK

FIT MORE RYBNIK
BEFIT24TEAM

M-scowos¢
ROMANOWO DOLNE

KALETY

TYCHY
ZLOTOW
WEOCKAWEK
GDYNIA
RYBNIK

MIERZYN
RYBNIK
JANKI
KALETY

GARZYN
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
TARNOW

KALETY

KRAKOW

M-scowos¢
RYBNIK

PILA

M-scowos¢
BYTOM
ZAWADA
ZELOW
PYRZYCE
BANINO
ROMANOWO DOLNE

KRAKOW
TYCHY

GASZOWICE
CZARNKOW

KONIN
GDANSK
JAROCIN
RYBNIK
WARSZAWA
RYBNIK
GIERZWALD
KSIAZENICE
KRAKOW

Kraj
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

Kraj
POL

POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.
ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO MASTERS K

ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K
ELITE PRO K

ELITE PRO K

Kat.
ELITE PRO MASTERS K

ELITE PRO MASTERS K

Kat.
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M

ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M

ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M

ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M

M. kat

14
15
17
1

18
19
22
24

30
32

34

37

M. kat

M. kat

o U s WN

©

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

K/M
K3

K7

K8

K14
K15
K17
K18

K19
K20
K23
K25

K31
K33
K35
K36

K39

K/M
K18

K34

K/M
M 22
M 27
M 32
M43
M51
M 55

M 70
M 77

M 84
Mol

M 92
M 93
M 97
M 104
M 105
M 108
M 112
M 115
M 122

Druzyna 1
NOTEC OCR
CZARNKOW

SPARTAN TEAM
KALETY

ACTIVE FLOW
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

FIT MORE RYBNIK

SPARTAN TEAM
KALETY

WATAHA

NA CHILLU MORDO
BEFIT24TEAM
SPARTAN TEAM
KALETY
BEFIT24TEAM

Druzyna 1
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

Druzyna 1
SOCIOS SILESIA
FIT MORE RYBNIK
GORACY POTOK TEAM

DZIADY OCR
NOTEC OCR
CZARNKOW

BEFIT24TEAM
CARBON SILESIA
SPORT

FIT MORE RYBNIK
NOTEC OCR
CZARNKOW

RAJSPORT ACTIVE

XRUNNERS
DZIADY OCR

FIT MORE RYBNIK
DZIADY OCR

FIT MORE RYBNIK

XRUNNERS

FIT MORE RYBNIK

BEFIT24TEAM

Kar/Bon

Kar/Bon

Kar/Bon

Netto
01:10:08.10

01:14:46.10

01:16:08.35
01:20:47.45
01:22:09.45
01:23:23.25
01:23:40.80

01:23:43.60
01:23:52.10
01:27:56.70
01:31:03.10

01:45:30.75
01:48:12.25
01:54:55.20
01:56:57.35

02:20:42.05

Netto
01:23:40.80

01:51:21.55

Netto
00:56:14.40
00:57:14.05
00:57:53.15
01:00:01.00
01:01:55.95
01:02:43.90

01:05:39.70
01:06:20.85

01:07:44.70
01:09:00.35

01:09:21.85
01:09:36.30
01:11:03.25
01:12:50.60
01:13:06.35
01:13:46.05
01:15:08.70
01:16:40.70
01:19:11.15

Brutto
01:10:08.10

01:14:46.10

01:16:08.35
01:20:47.45
01:22:09.45
01:23:23.25
01:23:40.80

01:23:43.60
01:23:52.10
01:27:56.70
01:31:03.10

01:45:30.75
01:48:12.25
01:54:55.20
01:56:57.35

02:20:42.05

Brutto
01:23:40.80

01:51:21.55

Brutto
00:56:14.40
00:57:14.05
00:57:53.15
01:00:01.00
01:01:55.95
01:02:43.90

01:05:39.70
01:06:20.85

01:07:44.70
01:09:00.35

01:09:21.85
01:09:36.30
01:11:03.25
01:12:50.60
01:13:06.35
01:13:46.05
01:15:08.70
01:16:40.70
01:19:11.15

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
7:00

7:28

7:36
8:04
8:12
8:20
8:22

8:22
8:23
8:47
9:06

10:33
10:49
11:29
11:41

14:04

min/km
8:22

11:08

min/km
5:37
5:43
5:47
6:00
6:11
6:16

6:33
6:38

6:46
6:54

6:56
6:57
7:06
7:17
7:18
7:22
7:30
7:40
7:55

13/14

km/h
8.6

7.9
7.4
7.3

7.2

7.2
7.2

6.6

5.7
5.5
5.2
51

43

km/h
7.2

5.4

km/h
10.7
10.5
10.4
10
9.7
9.6

8.9
8.7

8.7

8.4
8.2
8.2
8.1

7.8
7.6



VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, ELITE PRO MASTERS M c.d.

M-ce

20
21
22
23

Nazwisko i imie

ZIEMNICKI TOMASZ
KURACH STANISEAW
CZUBAK ZBIGNIEW
SCHMIDT PAWEL

Nr
150
172
178
156

Klub M-scowos¢
FIT MORE RYBNIK CZERWIONKA - LESZCZYNY
DZIEDY OCR WARKA
RYBNIK
BEFIT24TEAM JERZMANOWICE

VIKINGS RUN - ELITE PRO RUN 10KM, ELITE PRO DRUZYNY

Miejsc

e

0N U A WN

L el el el el el el
O WOWNOUNWNEROW

Druzyna

SOCIOS SILESIA
WATAHA

CARBON SILESIA SPORT
BIEGUN OCR TEAM
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
ACTIVE FLOW

GORACY POTOK TEAM
NINJA CLUB KRAKOW
FIT MORE RYBNIK
LEMON TEAM
WARRIORS £ODZ

DZIK KOMANDO

POWER TRAINING
XRUNNERS

SPARTAN TEAM KALETY
BEFIT24TEAM

NOTEC OCR CZARNKOW
DZIADY OCR

CHEEKY MONKEY TEAM
NA CHILLU MORDO

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

Zawodnicy klasyfil

PIOTR KROLGRZEGORZ LISOWSKIPAWEL SZYMANSKI

PAWEL JACIOWFABIAN MARKOWSKIJAKUB SEREDA

RAFAL MALYJUREKMARCIN MARUSZEWSKIDOMINIK KONKOL
DANIEL BAKJAREK PUZDROWSKISZYMON REKAWEK

MATEUSZ KALWASBARTOSZ BRZEZINSKIKRZYSZTOF KOLAKOWSKI
PIOTR FORMELAFILIP KURASZMARTA LOSIN

TOMASZ PRYKOWSKIANDRZE) TARKAARTUR KOZLOWSKI

DARIUSZ ILNICKIJAROSLAW MALYSIAKBARTOSZ FUCHS
SEBASTIAN MOCZKOGRZEGORZ DOMINEKKRZYSZTOF BERNACKI
OSKAR KARCZPRZEMYSEAW ZAKPAWEL STROJNY

JACEK KONEWKAKONRAD BARANSZYMON OGINSKI

BtAZE) SKOWRONSKIMICHAE POREBSKIPIOTR GOLANSKI

TOMASZ SZKURLATDANIEL PISKALAADAM APACZ

FILIP WUDKOWSKIKRZYSZTOF SZUPRYCZYNSKIMATEUSZ WIECZOREK
MAKSYMILIAN BUDNYTOMASZ RAJNICHJULIA MARZEC

TOMASZ PATYKSZCZEPAN BRZESKIANNA GARLACZ

GRZEGORZ BERNACKIRYSZARD PILAWSKIKATARZYNA BERNACKA
DAMIAN GRZEGORZYCAJACEK MIZGALSKIGRZEGORZ JANISZEWSKI
MICHAL WYROBEKMICHAL RZEKIECKIARKADIUSZ NOJEK

RAFAL RURANSKIBEAZE] SNIEZKO-BEOCKIJOANNA RURANSKA

Kat.
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M
ELITE PRO MASTERS M

M. kat
20
21
22
23

K/M
M 127
M 130
M 132
M 134

Druzyna 1 Kar/Bon
FIT MORE RYBNIK

DZIADY OCR

BEFIT24TEAM

Czas

00:48:31.9000:52:09.6500:53:40.00
00:49:45.0000:51:38.1000:54:39.50
00:50:24.3000:53:02.8500:53:32.00
00:52:04.3000:55:22.4000:57:48.45
00:48:16.0500:55:44.4001:07:00.80
00:55:03.4500:56:49.3001:02:17.90
00:57:33.3000:57:53.1501:00:19.00
00:55:19.6000:58:14.1501:02:34.55
00:57:14.0500:57:18.7001:01:37.00
00:58:28.2000:59:40.7001:00:02.25
00:50:20.1001:04:19.2001:08:01.85
00:54:15.0001:01:43.6501:10:46.50
00:55:40.9000:56:15.1001:21:50.10
01:00:59.7501:05:40.9501:07:15.20
00:58:23.5501:03:25.8001:14:46.10
01:05:33.2001:05:39.7001:08:20.30
01:02:43.9001:09:00.3501:10:08.10
01:01:55.9501:11:03.2501:13:06.35
01:06:14.1001:16:56.5001:27:28.15
01:02:33.6001:26:47.4001:48:12.25

Netto
01:24:06.10
01:27:28.10
01:27:47.75
01:39:08.95

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:24:06.10
01:27:28.10
01:27:47.75
01:39:08.95

min/km

8:24
8:44
8:46
9:54

14/14

km/h

Czas druzyn)

02:34:20
02:36:0:
02:36:5
02:45:1-
02:51:0
02:54:0'
02:55:4!
02:56:0
02:56:0°
02:58: 11
03:02:41
03:06:4-
03:13:4!
03:13:5¢
03:16:3:
03:19:3:
03:21:5
03:26:0:
03:50:3!
04:17:3:



